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Girls 8-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST  91 32.18Gabia Gelumbickas
BSY 102 32.28Nicola Munia
ICSC 103 32.69Ciara Robinson
NCY  94 32.96Melanie Saunders
NCY 105 33.53Peyton Mascarinas
ICSC 106 33.70Lily Hole
NCY  97 33.73Shea Ward
SMST 108 33.74Kathrine Tarnacki
NCY 109 33.83Anja Tarateta
FFLY  910 34.28Kate Jones
NCY  811 34.82Maddie Nurenberg
ICSC 1012 34.83Hannah Konfong
SMST 1013 36.37Nadia Millott
BSY  914 36.41Catie Raffaeli
SMST 1015 36.57Abby Kirberger
SMST 1016 36.75Grace Sheppard
SMST  917 36.80Skye Eannotti
ICSC  918 36.84Bella Barban
NFAF  919 36.85Abigail Perun
TP 1020 36.94Keira Citarella
FFLY  921 37.27Lauren Santa Barbara
TP 1022 37.34Johnson Johnson
SMST 1023 37.57Ruthika Giduthuri
NCY 10*24 37.85Sarah Frank
ICSC 10*24 37.85Juliana Vargas
BSY 1026 38.01Autumn Dow
BSY  927 38.03Molly Bosma
SMST  828 38.45Lena Savkovic
NCY 1029 38.58Caitlin McCaughey
BSY  930 38.62Avery Foito
SMST  931 39.11Mia Mladsi
NCY  932 39.24Emily Telesco
ICSC  933 39.59Mari Pritchard
NCY  934 40.07Samaira Ahuja
BSY 1035 40.12Addie Frost
NFAF  936 40.31Rebecca Perun
SMST  937 41.15Alyssa Clark
NCY  938 42.23Alma Hsu
SMST 1039 42.58Emily Metzker
BSY  940 42.82Carly Ranilla
NFAF 1041 42.94Eileen Connors
NCY  842 43.17Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY  843 43.46Carmen Blanco
FFLY 1044 43.74Megan Lubarsky
NFAF  945 44.05Anabella Tam
BSY  846 45.33Aibhlinn McNeiece
FFLY  947 45.49Georgia Flynn
NCY  848 47.07Luchi Di Dodo
NFAF  949 48.47Kiran Suri
NCY  950 48.60Clare Dorgan
NFAF  851 51.17Maureen Connors
SMST  852 52.60Izabella Murzinska
SMST  853 55.71Ishani Tyagi

Girls 8-10 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 101 1:11.37Sarah Johnson
34.52 1:11.37

SMST  92 1:13.14Gabia Gelumbickas
35.82 1:13.14

NCY  93 1:13.35Melanie Saunders
34.89 1:13.35

TP  94 1:13.46Lizbeth Constante
35.51 1:13.46

ICSC 105 1:15.89Ciara Robinson
36.48 1:15.89

ICSC 106 1:15.91Hannah Konfong
36.64 1:15.91

NCY 107 1:16.42Anja Tarateta
35.66 1:16.42

NCY 108 1:16.91Peyton Mascarinas
36.02 1:16.91

BSY 109 1:17.01Nicola Munia
36.01 1:17.01

BSY 1010 1:17.18Emmy Beach
36.37 1:17.18

NCY  911 1:18.25Shea Ward
37.50 1:18.25

NFAF 1012 1:18.36Molly Simmons
37.78 1:18.36

ICSC 1013 1:18.64Lily Hole
37.12 1:18.64

BSY  914 1:20.69Catie Raffaeli
38.57 1:20.69

SMST 1015 1:21.01Grace Sheppard
38.67 1:21.01

NCY  916 1:21.22Morgan Hite
38.85 1:21.22

NCY 1017 1:21.63Elsa Balderach
39.59 1:21.63

FFLY  918 1:21.98Kate Jones
36.35 1:21.98

TP 1019 1:22.08Keira Citarella
39.39 1:22.08

NFAF  920 1:22.20Abigail Perun
38.24 1:22.20

SMST  921 1:22.50Skye Eannotti
39.35 1:22.50

NCY  922 1:22.51Emily Pastushan
40.34 1:22.51

SMST 1023 1:23.22Abby Kirberger
40.24 1:23.22

BSY  924 1:23.98Molly Bosma
40.03 1:23.98

ICSC  925 1:24.33Bella Barban
40.18 1:24.33

SMST 1026 1:24.72Nadia Millott
38.95 1:24.72

BSY  927 1:25.04Avery Foito
39.16 1:25.04
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(Girls 8-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 1028 1:25.91Kate Warren
40.08 1:25.91

NCY 1029 1:26.57Caitlin McCaughey
41.36 1:26.57

NCY  830 1:26.60Maddie Nurenberg
40.10 1:26.60

TP  931 1:26.64Addie Reynolds
41.34 1:26.64

FFLY 1032 1:27.87Laila Lamour
40.55 1:27.87

ICSC 1033 1:28.00Juliana Vargas
41.25 1:28.00

BSY 1034 1:28.50Autumn Dow
41.00 1:28.50

SMST  835 1:29.58Lena Savkovic
40.54 1:29.58

ICSC  936 1:29.68Pearl Robotti
43.14 1:29.68

NCY 1037 1:29.81Sarah Frank
42.11 1:29.81

SMST 1038 1:30.10Ruthika Giduthuri
42.39 1:30.10

NCY 1039 1:30.58Julia Cereghino
42.53 1:30.58

NCY  840 1:31.15Kaitlyn Knowles
42.32 1:31.15

NCY  941 1:32.34Samaira Ahuja
43.73 1:32.34

ICSC  942 1:32.93Catherine Woods
43.97 1:32.93

BSY 1043 1:34.01Tierney McGunnigle
43.50 1:34.01

TP  944 1:34.08Ashmeen Batra
44.17 1:34.08

NCY  945 1:34.42Emily Telesco
42.93 1:34.42

SMST 1046 1:34.87Emily Metzker
43.13 1:34.87

ICSC  947 1:36.04Mari Pritchard
43.17 1:36.04

FFLY  948 1:36.29Allison Clyne
TP 1049 1:36.53Aradhya Jalan
BSY  950 1:36.55Carly Ranilla

44.74 1:36.55
NCY  951 1:37.24Alma Hsu

46.64 1:37.24
BSY 1052 1:37.28Addie Frost

45.09 1:37.28
NFAF  953 1:37.34Anabella Tam

42.79 1:37.34
NCY 1054 1:38.33Allie Rosztoczy

44.16 1:38.33
NCY 1055 1:40.18Serra Savasoglu

43.52 1:40.18
NCY  856 1:40.45Emilia Bieliauskaite

BSY  857 1:41.34Aibhlinn McNeiece
FFLY 1058 1:43.52Megan Lubarsky

48.47 1:43.52
ICSC 1059 1:43.68Charlotte Hayes
NFAF  960 1:44.62Tori Swearingen

47.97 1:44.62
BSY  961 1:45.86Jaiden Jackson
BSY  962 1:48.06Alexandra Thygerson

50.52 1:48.06
BSY  963 1:48.63Lailany Santini

50.68 1:48.63
NCY  864 1:53.82Luchi Di Dodo

49.19 1:53.82

Girls 8-10 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 2:48.84Emmy Beach
38.89 1:23.79 2:08.61 2:48.84

BSY 102 2:49.10Nicola Munia
38.91 1:23.34 2:09.36 2:49.10

SMST 103 2:53.94Grace Sheppard
39.43 1:24.14 2:09.45 2:53.94

NCY  94 3:00.41Shea Ward
38.53 1:25.27 2:14.12 3:00.41

Girls 8-10 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 7:14.20Emmy Beach
36.15 1:16.66 2:00.79 2:45.82

3:31.51 4:17.13 5:02.34 5:47.54
6:32.58 7:14.20

Girls 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST  91 37.74Gabia Gelumbickas
BSY 102 38.34Addison Lezinsky
TP 103 39.31Johnson Johnson
ICSC 104 39.84Ciara Robinson
NCY  95 39.94Emily Pastushan
TP  96 40.41Lizbeth Constante
NCY  97 40.93Melanie Saunders
BSY  98 41.14Catie Raffaeli
SMST 109 41.39Nadia Millott
NCY 1010 41.54Peyton Mascarinas
ICSC 1011 41.71Lily Hole
SMST 1012 41.82Kathrine Tarnacki
NCY 1013 41.86Elsa Balderach
NCY  914 41.94Shea Ward
NCY  915 42.03Morgan Hite
NCY 1016 42.08Anja Tarateta
ICSC 1017 42.30Hannah Konfong
NCY  818 42.63Maddie Nurenberg
SMST  819 43.33Lena Savkovic
ICSC  920 43.55Pearl Robotti
FFLY 1021 43.88Kate Warren
NCY  922 44.70Samaira Ahuja
TP 1023 44.90Keira Citarella
ICSC 1024 45.10Juliana Vargas
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(Girls 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 1025 45.15Molly Simmons
ICSC  926 45.36Bella Barban
ICSC  927 45.43Mari Pritchard
BSY  928 45.59Avery Foito
SMST 1029 46.00Grace Sheppard
BSY 1030 46.21Addie Frost
NCY 1031 46.27Julia Cereghino
SMST 1032 46.43Emily Metzker
BSY  933 46.54Molly Bosma
NFAF  934 46.64Rebecca Perun
SMST 1035 46.70Ruthika Giduthuri
BSY 1036 46.75Autumn Dow
NCY  837 47.32Emilia Bieliauskaite
SMST  938 47.63Skye Eannotti
TP 1039 47.75Aradhya Jalan
FFLY 1040 47.96Laila Lamour
TP  941 48.02Ashmeen Batra
TP  942 48.43Addie Reynolds
NCY 1043 48.50Caitlin McCaughey
BSY  844 48.56Aibhlinn McNeiece
STAM  945 48.65Ceci Costa
NCY 1046 48.95Allie Rosztoczy
BSY  947 49.00Carly Ranilla
NFAF  948 49.19Abigail Perun
ICSC  949 49.21Catherine Woods
NFAF  950 49.59Tori Swearingen
NCY  951 49.92Alma Hsu
NCY 1052 50.10Sarah Frank
NCY 1053 50.87Serra Savasoglu
NCY  954 50.92Emily Telesco
BSY  955 51.94Jaiden Jackson
NCY  856 52.07Tess Larsen
NCY  857 52.19Kaitlyn Knowles
BSY 1058 53.07Tierney McGunnigle
SMST  859 53.81Izabella Murzinska
BSY  960 54.64Alexandra Thygerson
BSY  961 54.77Lailany Santini
NCY  962 55.00Clare Dorgan
NCY  863 56.14Luchi Di Dodo
BSY  864 56.67Kiely Conder
NFAF  965 56.90Anabella Tam
FFLY  966 57.67Allison Clyne
FFLY 1067 1:01.17Megan Lubarsky
ICSC 10--- DQCharlotte Hayes

Girls 8-10 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 1:23.23Nicola Munia
41.03 1:23.23

BSY 102 1:23.34Addison Lezinsky
40.39 1:23.34

NCY  93 1:24.86Emily Pastushan
42.76 1:24.86

NCY  94 1:27.56Melanie Saunders
43.71 1:27.56

ICSC 105 1:28.15Ciara Robinson
42.58 1:28.15

NCY  86 1:28.89Maddie Nurenberg
43.79 1:28.89

ICSC 107 1:29.04Hannah Konfong
SMST 108 1:29.82Kathrine Tarnacki

42.13 1:29.82
TP 109 1:29.94Johnson Johnson

43.75 1:29.94
NCY  910 1:31.42Shea Ward
NCY 1011 1:32.15Anja Tarateta

44.37 1:32.15
NCY 1012 1:32.69Peyton Mascarinas

43.79 1:32.69
NFAF 1013 1:33.65Molly Simmons

45.69 1:33.65
BSY  914 1:34.13Catie Raffaeli

46.29 1:34.13
ICSC  915 1:37.42Bella Barban

46.47 1:37.42
ICSC 1016 1:37.53Juliana Vargas

47.02 1:37.53
SMST 1017 1:37.54Grace Sheppard

48.02 1:37.54
BSY  918 1:38.86Molly Bosma

48.09 1:38.86
SMST  9--- DQGabia Gelumbickas
NFAF  9--- DQAbigail Perun

52.10 DQ
SMST  9--- DQMia Mladsi

46.46 DQ

Girls 8-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 101 44.82Lily Hole
BSY 102 45.47Emmy Beach
NCY 103 45.79Peyton Mascarinas
SMST  94 46.71Gabia Gelumbickas
TP 105 47.03Johnson Johnson
FFLY  96 47.13Kate Jones
SMST  97 48.73Skye Eannotti
ICSC 108 48.83Hannah Konfong
BSY  99 48.85Catie Raffaeli
BSY 1010 48.97Addie Frost
SMST 1011 49.29Nadia Millott
ICSC 1012 49.38Ciara Robinson
SMST 1013 49.67Abby Kirberger
NFAF 1014 49.70Eileen Connors
ICSC 1015 50.27Juliana Vargas
SMST  916 50.34Mia Mladsi
NFAF  917 50.43Rebecca Perun
SMST 1018 50.78Grace Sheppard
NCY  819 51.18Luchi Di Dodo
ICSC  920 51.45Bella Barban
NCY  921 51.65Samaira Ahuja
TP 1022 51.71Keira Citarella
ICSC  923 51.91Mari Pritchard
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(Girls 8-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  924 52.00Emily Telesco
NCY  925 52.12Alma Hsu
NFAF  926 52.64Abigail Perun
SMST  927 53.34Alyssa Clark
NCY  828 53.55Carmen Blanco
FFLY  929 53.93Lauren Santa Barbara
SMST 1030 54.54Ruthika Giduthuri
NCY  831 54.95Maddie Nurenberg
SMST 1032 55.93Emily Metzker
BSY 1033 56.09Autumn Dow
BSY  934 56.54Molly Bosma
NFAF  935 56.56Kiran Suri
SMST  836 56.76Lena Savkovic
NFAF  837 57.20Maureen Connors
NCY 1038 57.39Caitlin McCaughey
FFLY  939 57.73Georgia Flynn
FFLY 1040 59.36Megan Lubarsky
NCY  841 1:00.91Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY  942 1:12.56Clare Dorgan
BSY  9--- DQAvery Foito

Girls 8-10 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 101 1:34.64Kathrine Tarnacki
43.97 1:34.64

BSY 102 1:35.06Addison Lezinsky
45.40 1:35.06

ICSC 103 1:39.79Lily Hole
47.04 1:39.79

TP 104 1:42.86Johnson Johnson
48.70 1:42.86

BSY 105 1:43.36Emmy Beach
48.95 1:43.36

NCY 106 1:44.37Julia Cereghino
50.97 1:44.37

FFLY  97 1:44.58Kate Jones
50.51 1:44.58

FFLY 108 1:44.80Kate Warren
51.34 1:44.80

SMST 109 1:45.79Abby Kirberger
51.49 1:45.79

BSY  910 1:47.94Catie Raffaeli
51.79 1:47.94

SMST  911 1:48.96Gabia Gelumbickas
50.65 1:48.96

ICSC 1012 1:50.37Ciara Robinson
53.37 1:50.37

NCY 1013 1:51.91Allie Rosztoczy
54.16 1:51.91

ICSC 1014 1:53.53Hannah Konfong
53.20 1:53.53

ICSC  915 1:55.33Pearl Robotti
55.06 1:55.33

Girls 8-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP  91 37.09Lizbeth Constante
NFAF 102 37.24Molly Simmons
BSY 103 39.05Addison Lezinsky
NCY  94 39.49Melanie Saunders
NCY 105 40.33Peyton Mascarinas
NCY 106 41.53Anja Tarateta
SMST 107 41.60Kathrine Tarnacki
FFLY 108 42.71Laila Lamour
SMST  99 43.60Skye Eannotti
FFLY  910 43.90Kate Jones
SMST 1011 43.93Nadia Millott
SMST 1012 44.16Abby Kirberger
NCY  813 44.25Maddie Nurenberg
ICSC 1014 44.49Juliana Vargas
NCY 1015 44.92Elsa Balderach
NCY  916 47.02Emily Pastushan
BSY  917 47.19Molly Bosma
NCY  918 47.58Samaira Ahuja
TP  919 48.02Addie Reynolds
NFAF  920 48.55Abigail Perun
ICSC  9*21 49.01Mari Pritchard
NCY 10*21 49.01Caitlin McCaughey
TP 10*21 49.01Keira Citarella
NCY  824 49.45Kaitlyn Knowles
SMST 1025 52.16Emily Metzker
SMST 1026 53.06Ruthika Giduthuri
ICSC  927 53.16Bella Barban
BSY 1028 53.24Autumn Dow
FFLY 1029 54.18Megan Lubarsky
NCY  830 55.08Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY  931 55.12Emily Telesco
NCY  832 55.94Luchi Di Dodo
NFAF  933 56.18Tori Swearingen
NFAF  934 56.73Rebecca Perun
BSY  835 57.10Aibhlinn McNeiece
NCY  936 57.65Alma Hsu
BSY 1037 58.11Addie Frost
FFLY  938 59.64Allison Clyne
TP  939 1:00.21Ashmeen Batra
STAM  9--- DQCeci Costa
SMST  8--- DQLena Savkovic
BSY  9--- DQJaiden Jackson
ICSC  9--- DQCatherine Woods
NCY 10--- DQSerra Savasoglu
NCY 10--- DQSarah Frank
BSY  9--- DQAvery Foito
BSY 10--- DQTierney McGunnigle

Girls 8-10 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  91 1:27.49Shea Ward
42.94 1:27.49

ICSC 102 1:30.81Lily Hole
41.48 1:30.81
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(Girls 8-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 103 1:31.08Molly Simmons
41.68 1:31.08

BSY 104 1:42.20Emmy Beach
44.78 1:42.20

NCY  95 1:45.40Emily Pastushan
48.09 1:45.40

NCY  9--- DQMelanie Saunders
42.90 DQ

Girls 8-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:20.78Jordan Levitt
37.50 1:20.78

BSY 102 1:21.32Addison Lezinsky
36.95 1:21.32

SMST 103 1:27.32Kathrine Tarnacki
39.98 1:27.32

BSY 104 1:27.97Nicola Munia
40.41 1:27.97

NFAF 105 1:28.35Molly Simmons
41.34 1:28.35

SMST 106 1:30.30Abby Kirberger
44.04 1:30.30

NCY  97 1:30.79Emily Pastushan
42.36 1:30.79

NCY 108 1:30.87Anja Tarateta
42.50 1:30.87

BSY 109 1:31.88Emmy Beach
45.89 1:31.88

FFLY  910 1:35.90Kate Jones
43.70 1:35.90

Girls 8-10 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 3:05.73Peyton Mascarinas
41.99 1:29.33 2:24.84 3:05.73

NCY  92 3:06.37Melanie Saunders
41.21 1:31.17 2:28.01 3:06.37

BSY 103 3:07.17Addison Lezinsky
42.70 1:28.91 2:25.40 3:07.17

BSY 104 3:16.33Nicola Munia
40.76 1:27.23 2:31.68 3:16.33

NCY 105 3:16.84Anja Tarateta
45.45 1:36.39 2:35.38 3:16.84

NCY  96 3:17.04Shea Ward
44.10 1:36.52 2:34.42 3:17.04

NCY  97 3:18.08Emily Pastushan
49.52 1:35.91 2:33.07 3:18.08

NCY 108 3:30.93Julia Cereghino
51.26 1:42.46 2:41.57 3:30.93

Girls 8-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.13NCY
1) Jordan Levitt 10 2) Peyton Mascarinas 10
3) Shea Ward 9 4) Maddie Nurenberg 8

33.78 1:08.35 1:43.28 2:14.13
A2 2:14.88BSY

1) Nicola Munia 10 2) Catie Raffaeli 9
3) Emmy Beach 10 4) Addison Lezinsky 10

33.52 1:09.16 1:43.42 2:14.88
A3 2:18.03SMST

1) Kathrine Tarnacki 10 2) Grace Sheppard 10
3) Nadia Millott 10 4) Gabia Gelumbickas 9

33.75 1:09.81 1:45.76 2:18.03
B4 2:22.90NCY

1) Anja Tarateta 10 2) Melanie Saunders 9
3) Emily Pastushan 9 4) Caitlin McCaughey 10

33.60 1:09.95 1:48.96 2:22.90
A5 2:34.70NFAF

1) Eileen Connors 10 2) Abigail Perun 9
3) Rebecca Perun 9 4) Molly Simmons 10

43.62 1:20.33 2:00.71 2:34.70
B6 2:36.96SMST

1) Abby Kirberger 10 2) Lena Savkovic 8
3) Emily Metzker 10 4) Skye Eannotti 9

38.26 1:18.19 2:01.68 2:36.96
B7 2:38.17BSY

1) Autumn Dow 10 2) Addie Frost 10
3) Avery Foito 9 4) Molly Bosma 9

39.82 1:19.08 2:00.98 2:38.17
C8 2:42.74NCY

1) Carmen Blanco 8 2) Elsa Balderach 10
3) Emily Telesco 9 4) Samaira Ahuja 9

41.97 1:30.38 2:02.76 2:42.74
A9 2:44.01FFLY

1) Kate Jones 9 2) Lauren Santa Barbara 9
3) Megan Lubarsky 10 4) Georgia Flynn 9

35.49 1:19.92 2:05.36 2:44.01
C10 2:55.00SMST

1) Mia Mladsi 9 2) Alyssa Clark 9
3) Izabella Murzinska 8 4) Ruthika Giduthuri 10

40.31 1:39.65 2:16.11 2:55.00
D11 2:58.01NCY

1) Alma Hsu 9 2) Clare Dorgan 9
3) Luchi Di Dodo 8 4) Sarah Frank 10

43.91 1:35.91 2:22.11 2:58.01

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 121 27.64Hope Ivanovich
NCY 122 27.83Lili Rivas
NCY 113 27.96Emma Peloso
TP 114 28.83Loralai Dale
NCY 125 28.91Abby Bleil
TP 126 29.11Keira Redgate
TP 127 29.14Anisha Kurup
NCY 118 29.22Lily Dunn
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 129 29.29Mackenzie Morus
TP 1110 29.43Caitlyn Dale
TP 1111 29.80Audrey Kehley
TP 1212 30.04Ashley O'Connor
NCY 1113 30.14Samantha Taylor
SMST 1214 30.41Yara Shaik
NCY 1115 30.62Emma Williams
NFAF 1216 30.78Evelyn Butorac
FFLY 1217 30.84Melenie Long
NCY 1218 30.95Skylar Lee
SMST 1219 30.96Anna Shew
BSY 1120 30.98Morgan Davis
NFAF 1221 31.05Julia Perillo
NFAF 1222 31.06Emma Debernardi
BSY 1123 31.07Sumanvi Annavajjhala
BSY 1224 31.41Kaleigh Foito
TP 1225 31.71Isihita Rajput
ICSC 1226 32.08Eleanor Tong
TP 1227 32.23Abby Adams
NFAF 1128 32.31Avery Crandell
SMST 1129 32.35Tara Mladsi
FFLY 1130 32.51Brookley Gil
NCY 1131 32.58Jamie Supe
STAM 1132 32.59Julia Monteclaro
FFLY 1233 32.62Cozette Butler
FFLY 1234 32.76Maya Zheng
TP 1235 32.84Julia Masiuk
BSY 1136 32.85Camila Rosales
STAM 1137 32.89Victoria Typa
NCY 1238 32.90Rachel Pitts
NFAF 1139 33.11Eliana Thompson
BSY 1140 33.12Mandy Vo
SMST 1241 33.14Ava Kavasansky
BSY 12*42 33.15Gabriella Santiago
NCY 11*42 33.15Isabella Moss
ICSC 1144 33.42Lulu Robotti
NCY 1245 33.59Maggie Murphy
FFLY 1146 34.06Mallory Smith
SMST 1147 34.14Emily Hull
FFLY 1148 34.22Grace Kulaga
NCY 1149 34.31Jordan Duffield
FFLY 1150 34.32Olivia Santa Barbara
BSY 1151 34.33Jenny Wu
BSY 1152 34.54Kelly Wu
NFAF 1253 34.91Madison Follen
NCY 1254 35.20Marla Hakim
FFLY 1155 35.42Caroline Flynn
TP 1156 35.55Kaya Patel
STAM 1257 35.72Anastasia Lohinska
NCY 1158 35.73Susanna Rittenberry
ICSC 1159 35.79Maggie Woods
BSY 1260 36.20Beth McCarthy
NFAF 1161 36.39Sydney Dawes
BSY 1262 36.52Isabella Forero
BSY 1163 36.63Lily Sten

NFAF 1164 36.98Sarah Rotariu
NFAF 1165 37.14Maia Thompson
NFAF 1166 37.84Sarah Vaughan
SMST 1167 39.61Jocelyn Allen
BSY 1168 40.69Valerie Forero
BSY 1169 41.23Josephine Mastro
NFAF 1270 42.60Trilby Cellamare
BSY 1171 43.56Cynthia Qian
BSY 11*72 45.84Donnai McNeil
BSY 11*72 45.84Stephanie Herrera
NCY 1174 45.96Hayes Dorgan
BSY 11--- DQKylee Henderson

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:00.08Lili Rivas
28.75 1:00.08

TP 122 1:00.68Hope Ivanovich
29.37 1:00.68

NCY 123 1:01.79Emma Cheung
NCY 124 1:02.76Abby Bleil

30.09 1:02.76
NCY 115 1:03.42Lily Dunn

30.07 1:03.42
TP 116 1:04.23Caitlyn Dale

31.55 1:04.23
TP 117 1:04.48Loralai Dale

30.88 1:04.48
NFAF 128 1:05.45Mackenzie Morus

31.81 1:05.45
NCY 129 1:05.91Maggie Kuo-Reed

32.17 1:05.91
TP 12*10 1:06.43Keira Redgate

31.75 1:06.43
TP 11*10 1:06.43Audrey Kehley

31.91 1:06.43
TP 1212 1:06.81Anisha Kurup

32.02 1:06.81
NFAF 1213 1:07.22Emma Debernardi

32.29 1:07.22
SMST 1214 1:07.88Anna Shew

32.66 1:07.88
NCY 1115 1:08.94Emma Williams

33.09 1:08.94
NCY 1216 1:09.02Skylar Lee

33.32 1:09.02
BSY 1117 1:09.06Kylee Henderson

32.67 1:09.06
BSY 1118 1:09.11Sumanvi Annavajjhala

33.45 1:09.11
TP 1219 1:09.61Ashley O'Connor

33.39 1:09.61
TP 1220 1:09.81Isihita Rajput

33.01 1:09.81
NFAF 1121 1:09.86Avery Crandell

34.41 1:09.86
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 1222 1:10.00Eleanor Tong
34.29 1:10.00

BSY 11*23 1:10.09Morgan Davis
33.55 1:10.09

SMST 12*23 1:10.09Gabriella Pena
32.57 1:10.09

NCY 1225 1:10.13Kathryn Xia
33.80 1:10.13

NFAF 1226 1:11.17Erin Swearingen
33.48 1:11.17

NFAF 1227 1:11.37Evelyn Butorac
35.89 1:11.37

NCY 1128 1:11.81Jamie Supe
34.01 1:11.81

SMST 1229 1:11.94Yara Shaik
33.92 1:11.94

TP 1230 1:12.02Abby Adams
34.01 1:12.02

FFLY 1231 1:12.27Melenie Long
34.00 1:12.27

NFAF 1232 1:12.30Julia Perillo
34.39 1:12.30

SMST 1133 1:12.63Grace Koonitsky
33.49 1:12.63

FFLY 1234 1:12.74Cozette Butler
35.00 1:12.74

NFAF 1235 1:13.00Kate Vansteen
35.08 1:13.00

FFLY 1136 1:13.38Elle Belli
34.42 1:13.38

BSY 1137 1:13.79Camila Rosales
35.55 1:13.79

TP 1238 1:13.84Julia Masiuk
35.06 1:13.84

FFLY 1139 1:13.89Grace Kulaga
36.23 1:13.89

BSY 1240 1:13.95Gabriella Santiago
34.87 1:13.95

SMST 1241 1:14.40Ava Kavasansky
35.51 1:14.40

ICSC 1142 1:14.49Lulu Robotti
34.97 1:14.49

NCY 1143 1:14.63Isabella Moss
35.47 1:14.63

SMST 1144 1:15.01Morgan Bucherati
35.42 1:15.01

FFLY 1145 1:15.02Brookley Gil
35.07 1:15.02

BSY 1146 1:15.05Mandy Vo
36.17 1:15.05

BSY 1147 1:15.26Jenny Wu
35.32 1:15.26

NFAF 1148 1:15.33Eliana Thompson
36.51 1:15.33

NCY 1249 1:16.23Rachel Pitts
36.00 1:16.23

NFAF 1250 1:16.40Samantha Van Steen
36.22 1:16.40

FFLY 1151 1:16.55Mallory Smith
36.83 1:16.55

NCY 1252 1:18.39Maggie Murphy
37.15 1:18.39

ICSC 1153 1:18.63Maggie Woods
SSAC 1154 1:18.72Kamrin Wilson
SMST 1155 1:18.76Irene Yezersky

36.36 1:18.76
FFLY 1156 1:18.78Olivia Santa Barbara

38.33 1:18.78
NCY 1157 1:19.98Jordan Duffield

37.15 1:19.98
NCY 1158 1:20.49Susanna Rittenberry

39.29 1:20.49
TP 1159 1:20.57Kaya Patel

37.68 1:20.57
SMST 1160 1:20.65Lillian Borofsky

39.11 1:20.65
STAM 1261 1:21.51Anastasia Lohinska

38.16 1:21.51
BSY 1262 1:22.53Beth McCarthy

38.40 1:22.53
NFAF 1163 1:24.17Sydney Dawes

39.90 1:24.17
BSY 1164 1:24.21Lily Sten
BSY 1265 1:24.95Isabella Forero
SMST 1266 1:25.37Emily Zaleski

39.75 1:25.37
BSY 1167 1:25.58Kelly Wu

40.72 1:25.58
NFAF 1168 1:27.08Sarah Rotariu

39.22 1:27.08
NFAF 1169 1:27.79Sarah Vaughan

41.49 1:27.79
BSY 1170 1:31.92Josephine Mastro

43.90 1:31.92
NFAF 1171 1:32.80Maia Thompson

45.87 1:32.80
BSY 1172 1:34.63Valerie Forero

45.60 1:34.63
NCY 1173 1:34.66Indira Gardezi

45.50 1:34.66
NFAF 1274 1:37.52Trilby Cellamare

43.45 1:37.52
BSY 1175 1:38.43Alexia Hanscome

46.87 1:38.43
NCY 1176 1:41.77Hayes Dorgan

47.59 1:41.77
BSY 1177 1:46.37Cynthia Qian

47.71 1:46.37
BSY 1178 1:48.90Donnai McNeil

51.57 1:48.90
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:16.89Lili Rivas
33.42 1:09.38 1:45.38 2:16.89

NCY 122 2:17.19Abby Bleil
33.36 1:08.61 1:43.69 2:17.19

NCY 113 2:20.21Miller Ward
33.29 1:10.05 1:45.67 2:20.21

NCY 114 2:23.35Lily Dunn
33.31 1:10.13 1:47.32 2:23.35

TP 115 2:23.60Caitlyn Dale
33.07 1:10.51 1:47.70 2:23.60

TP 116 2:24.64Loralai Dale
33.33 1:10.68 1:49.05 2:24.64

SMST 127 2:27.05Anna Shew
33.00 1:10.41 1:49.07 2:27.05

NCY 128 2:27.40Maggie Kuo-Reed
34.77 1:13.69 1:52.17 2:27.40

NCY 119 2:27.54Samantha Taylor
34.56 1:13.88 1:52.44 2:27.54

BSY 1110 2:29.16Sumanvi Annavajjhala
34.05 1:12.46 1:51.60 2:29.16

NCY 1111 2:31.77Emma Williams
34.66 1:14.70 1:54.62 2:31.77

NCY 1212 2:31.96Kathryn Xia
35.19 1:13.92 1:53.28 2:31.96

BSY 1113 2:32.97Kylee Henderson
34.27 1:12.82 1:53.74 2:32.97

NCY 1214 2:35.46Skylar Lee
36.26 1:16.61 1:57.04 2:35.46

Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 121 5:54.42Hope Ivanovich
31.45 1:06.44 1:43.10 2:20.79

2:56.83 3:32.75 4:09.09 4:45.01
5:20.54 5:54.42

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 32.91Emma Peloso
TP 122 32.98Hope Ivanovich
NCY 113 33.04Samantha Taylor
NFAF 124 33.06Emma Debernardi
NCY 125 34.07Maggie Kuo-Reed
TP 116 34.46Loralai Dale
TP 127 35.19Ashley O'Connor
TP 118 35.50Audrey Kehley
SMST 129 35.60Gabriella Pena
SMST 1210 36.01Anna Shew
SMST 1211 36.41Yara Shaik
BSY 1112 36.49Kylee Henderson
STAM 11*13 36.93Victoria Typa
NCY 11*13 36.93Emma Williams
NCY 1115 37.05Lily Dunn
NCY 1116 37.23Jamie Supe
NFAF 12*17 37.24Erin Swearingen

STAM 11*17 37.24Julia Monteclaro
ICSC 1219 37.31Eleanor Tong
SMST 1120 37.56Grace Koonitsky
BSY 1121 37.73Mandy Vo
FFLY 1122 37.93Grace Kulaga
BSY 1123 38.04Jenny Wu
NCY 1224 38.32Skylar Lee
FFLY 1225 38.39Melenie Long
NCY 1126 38.58Isabella Moss
SSAC 1127 39.04Kamrin Wilson
NFAF 1128 39.17Sydney Dawes
ICSC 1129 39.41Lulu Robotti
NFAF 1230 39.61Julia Perillo
NCY 1131 39.64Susanna Rittenberry
TP 1232 39.67Isihita Rajput
NCY 1233 39.72Rachel Pitts
SMST 1234 39.74Ava Kavasansky
NFAF 1135 39.91Eliana Thompson
NFAF 1236 40.12Samantha Van Steen
BSY 1137 40.56Camila Rosales
FFLY 1138 40.59Mallory Smith
TP 1239 40.78Julia Masiuk
NCY 1240 40.90Maggie Murphy
NFAF 1241 40.91Kate Vansteen
FFLY 1142 41.01Brookley Gil
NCY 1143 41.09Jordan Duffield
NFAF 1144 41.16Grace Fischer
NFAF 1145 41.51Maia Thompson
FFLY 1146 41.55Elle Belli
SMST 1147 41.57Morgan Bucherati
NFAF 1248 41.76Evelyn Butorac
TP 1149 42.50Kaya Patel
BSY 1250 42.77Beth McCarthy
BSY 1151 42.97Kelly Wu
BSY 1252 43.26Isabella Forero
NFAF 1153 44.36Sarah Vaughan
SMST 1154 44.38Lillian Borofsky
SMST 1155 44.44Irene Yezersky
BSY 1156 44.80Lily Sten
FFLY 1157 45.58Olivia Santa Barbara
STAM 1258 45.60Anastasia Lohinska
ICSC 1159 45.89Maggie Woods
NFAF 1260 46.43Trilby Cellamare
SMST 1261 46.74Emily Zaleski
BSY 1162 46.92Josephine Mastro
NFAF 1163 47.29Sarah Rotariu
BSY 1164 47.92Valerie Forero
BSY 1165 48.90Alexia Hanscome
BSY 1166 52.43Cynthia Qian
NCY 1167 56.17Indira Gardezi
BSY 1168 59.34Donnai McNeil

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 121 1:08.86Hope Ivanovich
33.10 1:08.86
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 112 1:08.99Samantha Haley
33.44 1:08.99

NCY 113 1:10.59Emma Peloso
35.83 1:10.59

NFAF 124 1:12.02Emma Debernardi
35.35 1:12.02

TP 125 1:12.69Keira Redgate
36.09 1:12.69

NCY 116 1:13.92Samantha Taylor
35.91 1:13.92

NCY 117 1:14.61Lily Dunn
36.94 1:14.61

TP 128 1:15.31Anisha Kurup
36.77 1:15.31

NFAF 129 1:16.35Mackenzie Morus
37.62 1:16.35

TP 1110 1:16.36Loralai Dale
37.24 1:16.36

TP 1111 1:16.66Audrey Kehley
38.02 1:16.66

TP 1112 1:18.37Caitlyn Dale
39.07 1:18.37

NCY 1113 1:18.98Emma Williams
38.56 1:18.98

SMST 1214 1:19.31Anna Shew
38.68 1:19.31

BSY 1115 1:20.09Mandy Vo
BSY 1116 1:21.44Kylee Henderson

39.72 1:21.44
FFLY 1117 1:21.54Grace Kulaga

39.86 1:21.54
NCY 1218 1:21.96Kathryn Xia

40.19 1:21.96
NCY 1219 1:22.76Skylar Lee

40.58 1:22.76
FFLY 1120 1:26.57Mallory Smith

41.92 1:26.57
SMST 12--- DQYara Shaik

38.67 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:21.55Lili Rivas
34.08 1:10.03 1:45.99 2:21.55

NCY 112 2:36.76Emma Peloso
38.80 1:19.22 1:58.99 2:36.76

NCY 113 2:39.23Samantha Taylor
39.41 1:20.76 2:00.93 2:39.23

NCY 114 2:45.19Emma Williams
40.72 1:22.21 2:04.04 2:45.19

FFLY 115 2:50.63Grace Kulaga
40.81 1:24.49 2:08.28 2:50.63

NCY 126 2:58.29Skylar Lee
43.58 1:29.06 2:15.20 2:58.29

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 121 36.89Anisha Kurup
NCY 122 37.10Maggie Murphy
BSY 113 37.28Morgan Davis
NCY 124 38.98Lili Rivas
TP 125 39.92Julia Masiuk
TP 116 40.12Audrey Kehley
FFLY 127 40.25Cozette Butler
NFAF 128 40.55Mackenzie Morus
NFAF 129 40.66Evelyn Butorac
STAM 1110 40.93Victoria Typa
SMST 1211 40.96Anna Shew
TP 1212 41.11Abby Adams
NCY 1213 41.61Kathryn Xia
TP 1214 41.74Isihita Rajput
NFAF 1115 41.96Avery Crandell
BSY 1216 42.08Gabriella Santiago
NCY 1117 42.17Isabella Moss
SMST 1218 42.60Ava Kavasansky
FFLY 1219 42.80Maya Zheng
TP 1120 43.21Kaya Patel
BSY 1121 43.36Jenny Wu
TP 1222 44.36Ashley O'Connor
NCY 1223 44.56Rachel Pitts
NCY 1124 44.77Jamie Supe
ICSC 1225 44.78Eleanor Tong
BSY 1126 44.82Mandy Vo
BSY 1127 45.01Kelly Wu
FFLY 1228 45.05Melenie Long
ICSC 1129 45.88Lulu Robotti
BSY 1130 46.14Camila Rosales
NFAF 1131 46.25Sarah Vaughan
BSY 1232 46.59Kaleigh Foito
SMST 1133 46.66Tara Mladsi
NFAF 12*34 46.75Julia Perillo
NCY 12*34 46.75Marla Hakim
NCY 11*34 46.75Jordan Duffield
NCY 1137 46.84Susanna Rittenberry
BSY 1138 47.03Lily Sten
NFAF 1139 47.08Eliana Thompson
BSY 1140 47.20Kylee Henderson
FFLY 1141 47.33Caroline Flynn
ICSC 1142 47.53Maggie Woods
FFLY 1143 47.70Mallory Smith
FFLY 1144 47.76Brookley Gil
FFLY 1145 47.91Olivia Santa Barbara
SMST 11*46 48.12Jocelyn Allen
NFAF 11*46 48.12Sydney Dawes
SSAC 1248 48.77Estelle D'Alessio
NFAF 1149 48.78Sarah Rotariu
NFAF 1250 49.07Madison Follen
BSY 1151 49.11Josephine Mastro
BSY 1252 51.98Beth McCarthy
BSY 1153 52.08Valerie Forero
NCY 1154 52.27Hayes Dorgan
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 1155 53.24Emily Hull
BSY 1256 54.13Isabella Forero
NFAF 1157 55.59Maia Thompson
STAM 1158 56.11Julia Monteclaro
NFAF 1259 56.38Trilby Cellamare
BSY 1160 56.56Cynthia Qian
STAM 12--- DQAnastasia Lohinska
FFLY 11--- DQGrace Kulaga

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 1:21.20Miller Ward
39.76 1:21.20

TP 122 1:22.88Anisha Kurup
39.51 1:22.88

NCY 123 1:25.11Lili Rivas
40.99 1:25.11

NCY 124 1:27.52Maggie Murphy
41.32 1:27.52

BSY 115 1:28.07Morgan Davis
42.37 1:28.07

TP 126 1:28.91Julia Masiuk
42.06 1:28.91

NFAF 117 1:29.55Avery Crandell
42.38 1:29.55

FFLY 128 1:29.61Cozette Butler
42.98 1:29.61

NCY 129 1:30.21Kathryn Xia
41.84 1:30.21

TP 1210 1:30.76Abby Adams
43.09 1:30.76

STAM 1111 1:30.78Victoria Typa
42.23 1:30.78

SMST 1212 1:30.96Anna Shew
42.80 1:30.96

TP 1213 1:31.60Isihita Rajput
42.65 1:31.60

NFAF 1214 1:32.46Evelyn Butorac
44.48 1:32.46

SMST 1215 1:35.86Ava Kavasansky
44.65 1:35.86

BSY 1116 1:36.42Mandy Vo
46.15 1:36.42

BSY 1217 1:37.71Gabriella Santiago
45.05 1:37.71

BSY 1118 1:38.15Jenny Wu
45.82 1:38.15

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 121 3:08.27Cozette Butler
42.87 1:30.61 2:19.49 3:08.27

BSY 112 3:08.40Morgan Davis
42.05 1:28.87 2:18.66 3:08.40

TP 123 3:10.74Abby Adams
41.74 1:29.96 2:20.36 3:10.74

BSY 114 3:19.81Jenny Wu
44.92 1:35.54 2:27.73 3:19.81

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 111 30.99Loralai Dale
NCY 112 31.39Miller Ward
NCY 113 31.46Samantha Haley
NFAF 124 32.02Mackenzie Morus
NCY 125 32.26Abby Bleil
TP 126 33.76Anisha Kurup
NCY 127 33.88Maggie Kuo-Reed
NCY 118 34.00Lily Dunn
SMST 129 34.07Gabriella Pena
NCY 1110 34.40Samantha Taylor
NCY 1211 34.75Kathryn Xia
BSY 1112 34.81Kylee Henderson
BSY 1113 35.46Sumanvi Annavajjhala
NFAF 1214 35.63Emma Debernardi
STAM 1115 36.20Julia Monteclaro
NFAF 1116 36.97Avery Crandell
NCY 1117 37.76Jamie Supe
NFAF 1218 37.90Erin Swearingen
SMST 1219 37.92Yara Shaik
FFLY 1220 38.34Melenie Long
TP 1221 39.09Ashley O'Connor
SMST 1122 39.17Grace Koonitsky
FFLY 1223 39.45Cozette Butler
TP 1124 39.55Kaya Patel
NCY 1225 40.36Rachel Pitts
BSY 1126 40.45Kelly Wu
FFLY 1127 41.00Olivia Santa Barbara
SMST 1128 41.11Irene Yezersky
NCY 1129 41.16Isabella Moss
NFAF 1130 41.55Grace Fischer
BSY 1231 42.45Gabriella Santiago
FFLY 11*32 42.81Elle Belli
NCY 11*32 42.81Jordan Duffield
NFAF 1134 42.94Eliana Thompson
SSAC 1135 43.04Kamrin Wilson
NFAF 1236 43.23Kate Vansteen
SMST 1237 43.24Emily Zaleski
ICSC 1138 43.33Lulu Robotti
NFAF 1239 43.98Julia Perillo
STAM 1140 44.00Victoria Typa
ICSC 1141 44.03Maggie Woods
SMST 1142 44.51Lillian Borofsky
SMST 1143 44.75Morgan Bucherati
NCY 1144 45.21Susanna Rittenberry
FFLY 1145 45.66Brookley Gil
BSY 1246 48.52Isabella Forero
NFAF 1147 49.85Sarah Rotariu
NFAF 1148 49.90Sarah Vaughan
NFAF 1149 51.53Maia Thompson
NFAF 1150 51.76Sydney Dawes
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1151 58.89Valerie Forero
NFAF 1252 1:01.66Trilby Cellamare
BSY 1153 1:05.16Josephine Mastro
NCY 11--- DQHayes Dorgan
STAM 12--- DQAnastasia Lohinska

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 111 1:09.26Loralai Dale
32.31 1:09.26

TP 112 1:09.86Caitlyn Dale
33.30 1:09.86

NCY 113 1:11.81Miller Ward
33.81 1:11.81

NCY 124 1:12.05Abby Bleil
33.14 1:12.05

NCY 115 1:12.07Emma Peloso
34.39 1:12.07

TP 126 1:12.60Keira Redgate
33.88 1:12.60

NCY 117 1:12.63Samantha Haley
33.92 1:12.63

TP 128 1:13.17Hope Ivanovich
33.58 1:13.17

NCY 119 1:17.73Emma Williams
36.40 1:17.73

NCY 1210 1:18.52Kathryn Xia
37.19 1:18.52

NCY 1111 1:19.75Samantha Taylor
37.48 1:19.75

TP 1212 1:23.18Julia Masiuk
37.36 1:23.18

BSY 1113 1:23.78Sumanvi Annavajjhala
38.80 1:23.78

NCY 1214 1:24.87Skylar Lee
38.57 1:24.87

SMST 1215 1:29.64Yara Shaik
39.63 1:29.64

NCY 1216 1:38.79Maggie Murphy
42.65 1:38.79

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 2:39.47Samantha Haley
33.83 1:14.72 1:59.65 2:39.47

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:10.62Abby Bleil
34.84 1:10.62

NCY 122 1:10.76Emma Cheung
32.48 1:10.76

NCY 113 1:12.05Miller Ward
33.65 1:12.05

TP 124 1:13.09Keira Redgate
32.91 1:13.09

NFAF 125 1:13.33Mackenzie Morus
33.16 1:13.33

NCY 116 1:13.78Samantha Haley
33.09 1:13.78

NCY 117 1:13.80Emma Peloso
34.73 1:13.80

TP 118 1:16.02Caitlyn Dale
35.70 1:16.02

TP 119 1:17.97Audrey Kehley
37.34 1:17.97

BSY 1110 1:20.48Sumanvi Annavajjhala
37.53 1:20.48

TP 1211 1:21.74Abby Adams
39.61 1:21.74

ICSC 1212 1:21.76Eleanor Tong
38.60 1:21.76

BSY 1113 1:22.25Morgan Davis
39.42 1:22.25

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 2:31.65Miller Ward
33.48 1:14.45 1:57.69 2:31.65

NCY 122 2:31.76Abby Bleil
33.50 1:14.84 1:57.19 2:31.76

NCY 113 2:32.95Samantha Haley
33.18 1:10.59 1:57.25 2:32.95

NCY 114 2:44.79Lily Dunn
36.49 1:18.90 2:08.11 2:44.79

NFAF 125 2:51.87Emma Debernardi
37.63 1:18.74 2:10.80 2:51.87

BSY 116 2:53.47Sumanvi Annavajjhala
36.85 1:21.29 2:14.89 2:53.47

Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 12--- 5:10.27Hope Ivanovich
34.87 1:18.52 2:00.33 2:41.64

3:31.83 4:09.49 4:45.93 5:10.27
NCY 11--- 5:20.75Samantha Haley

34.14 1:16.43 1:55.99 2:35.05
3:24.90 4:03.69 4:40.04 5:20.75

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.41NCY
1) Emma Peloso 11 2) Lili Rivas 12
3) Lily Dunn 11 4) Miller Ward 11

28.63 55.55 1:24.52 1:53.41
A2 1:53.59TP

1) Hope Ivanovich 12 2) Loralai Dale 11
3) Caitlyn Dale 11 4) Keira Redgate 12

28.44 56.83 1:24.98 1:53.59
B3 1:58.97NCY

1) Abby Bleil 12 2) Samantha Haley 11
3) Samantha Taylor 11 4) Emma Williams 11

28.93 58.71 1:28.10 1:58.97
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:01.04NFAF
1) Mackenzie Morus 12 2) Evelyn Butorac 12
3) Julia Perillo 12 4) Emma Debernardi 12

29.48 59.77 1:30.07 2:01.04
B5 2:04.50TP

1) Ashley O'Connor 12 2) Anisha Kurup 12
3) Audrey Kehley 11 4) Abby Adams 12

30.73 1:00.42 1:33.48 2:04.50
A6 2:06.74BSY

1) Kylee Henderson 11 2) Morgan Davis 11
3) Kaleigh Foito 12 4) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 11

31.15 1:03.95 1:34.95 2:06.74
A7 2:08.34SMST

1) Yara Shaik 12 2) Emily Hull 11
3) Anna Shew 12 4) Tara Mladsi 11

31.27 1:04.27 1:35.42 2:08.34
B8 2:12.74BSY

1) Camila Rosales 11 2) Jenny Wu 11
3) Gabriella Santiago 12 4) Mandy Vo 11

34.25 1:07.26 1:40.44 2:12.74
A9 2:13.58FFLY

1) Melenie Long 12 2) Brookley Gil 11
3) Cozette Butler 12 4) Maya Zheng 12

31.71 1:06.21 1:39.35 2:13.58
B10 2:19.16NFAF

1) Eliana Thompson 11 2) Madison Follen 12
3) Trilby Cellamare 12 4) Avery Crandell 11

37.62 1:09.46 1:46.59 2:19.16
C11 2:23.71BSY

1) Kelly Wu 11 2) Isabella Forero 12
3) Lily Sten 11 4) Beth McCarthy 12

34.99 1:12.04 1:48.65 2:23.71
C12 2:27.65NFAF

1) Sydney Dawes 11 2) Maia Thompson 11
3) Sarah Rotariu 11 4) Sarah Vaughan 11

37.01 1:12.88 1:51.29 2:27.65
D13 2:58.54BSY

1) Josephine Mastro 11 2) Valerie Forero 11
3) Cynthia Qian 11 4) Donnai McNeil 11

42.16 1:24.39 2:13.62 2:58.54

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 26.20Skylar Mascarinas
FFLY 132 26.35Mary Ryan
NCY 143 26.46Kelsey Olvany
NCY 134 26.76Amira El Hattab
BSY 135 26.99Victoria Zottoli
TP 136 27.16Norah Hampford
NCY 137 27.55Kaylana Couture
TP 138 27.82Erin Racicot
BSY 149 27.94Delaney McGunnigle
NCY 1310 27.98Clare Patterson
ICSC 1311 27.99Milena Judge
NFAF 1312 28.05Tallulah Going
FFLY 1313 28.25Kelsey Farber

SMST 1414 28.43Alixandria Agathos
NCY 1315 28.56Katka Jisl
BSY 1416 28.57Leah Foito
SMST 1417 28.83Izy Cadoff
SMST 1318 28.86Kayla Bretan
SMST 1419 29.03Liv D'Addio
SMST 1320 29.10Lauren Clark
BSY 1321 29.17Taylor Niemiec
NFAF 13*22 29.35Emma Perun
NFAF 13*22 29.35Stella Walker
NCY 1424 29.51Claudia Zhu
BSY 1425 29.69Amaya Davis
TP 1326 29.80Livi Zint
BSY 1327 29.82Grace Caldwell
BSY 1328 30.00Evita Shein
TP 1429 30.27Supriya Ganti
BSY 1330 30.47Sarah Shein
NFAF 1431 30.48Paige Starr
BSY 1332 30.57Ally Ingersoll
NCY 1433 30.91Richa Rao
SMST 1334 30.99Keara Kirberger
NCY 1435 31.00Dylan Lee
TP 1436 31.09Mishka Kapoor
TP 1337 31.13Livvy Szabo
NCY 1338 31.18Jessica Supe
SMST 1339 31.19Angela Ferraro
NCY 1440 31.22Annabella Cuenca Goddard
BSY 1341 31.89Genesis Barrera
FFLY 1342 31.93Emma Gildersleeve
TP 1343 31.96Kailey Caballero
TP 1344 32.02Misha Patel
BSY 1445 32.98Grace Browne
SMST 1346 34.00Anna Metzker
ICSC 1347 34.44Tracy Balzarano
FFLY 1448 35.37Lauren Flamini
SMST 1349 35.72Megan Bucherati
BSY 1350 35.91Julietta Siciak
NFAF 1351 39.96Amanda Merritt
BSY 1352 50.83Hayley Platt

Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 5:53.71Skylar Mascarinas
32.76 1:08.84 1:49.14 2:27.83

3:13.94 4:00.06 4:33.86 5:53.71
NCY 132 5:56.83Clare Patterson

32.68 1:11.87 1:50.49 2:29.00
3:15.95 4:02.92 4:38.45 5:56.83

NCY 143 5:57.98Kelsey Olvany
32.40 1:10.06 1:47.26 2:25.50

3:07.27 3:49.05 4:22.38 5:57.98
SMST 13--- DQShayna Millard

33.64 1:12.80 1:51.58 2:31.13
3:18.88 4:06.17 4:41.04
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 141 2:44.47Jackie Dale
37.98 1:20.60 2:03.03 2:44.47

SMST 142 2:51.04Liv D'Addio
37.15 1:20.12 2:05.28 2:51.04

SMST 143 2:52.01Alixandria Agathos
36.57 1:20.14 2:05.58 2:52.01

FFLY 134 2:52.85Maddy McDonald
38.30 1:22.05 2:08.43 2:52.85

BSY 135 2:59.80Victoria Zottoli
37.55 1:23.43 2:13.05 2:59.80

Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 5:07.03Alexa Carrillo
32.76 1:08.84 1:49.14 2:27.83

3:13.94 4:00.06 4:33.86 5:07.03
NCY 132 5:13.39Amira El Hattab

32.68 1:11.87 1:50.49 2:29.00
3:15.95 4:02.92 4:38.45 5:13.39

NCY 133 5:16.51Kaylana Couture
33.64 1:12.80 1:51.58 2:31.13

3:18.88 4:06.17 4:41.04 5:16.51

Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 2:05.15Kelci Haley
28.16 1:00.13 1:32.71 2:05.15

NCY 142 2:05.16Alexa Carrillo
29.38 1:01.12 1:33.50 2:05.16

NCY 133 2:07.51Skylar Mascarinas
28.04 59.18 1:32.72 2:07.51

TP 144 2:10.31Jackie Dale
30.04 1:02.90 1:36.89 2:10.31

NCY 135 2:11.30Clare Patterson
30.56 1:03.91 1:37.70 2:11.30

NCY 146 2:11.35Kelsey Olvany
30.29 1:04.82 1:38.84 2:11.35

FFLY 137 2:12.86Mary Ryan
29.77 1:03.68 1:38.64 2:12.86

BSY 148 2:14.09Delaney McGunnigle
30.46 1:04.66 1:40.35 2:14.09

BSY 139 2:14.68Karolina Morrell
30.01 1:04.50 1:40.02 2:14.68

BSY 1210 2:15.13Eva Helmke
30.98 1:06.84 1:43.28 2:15.13

BSY 1311 2:15.84Victoria Zottoli
30.18 1:04.57 1:40.71 2:15.84

ICSC 1312 2:15.91Milena Judge
30.27 1:05.31 1:40.68 2:15.91

NCY 1413 2:16.29Claudia Zhu
31.80 1:05.89 1:41.69 2:16.29

SMST 1414 2:17.29Alixandria Agathos
32.08 1:07.21 1:42.86 2:17.29

FFLY 1315 2:18.32Kelsey Farber
31.24 1:05.96 1:41.84 2:18.32

NCY 1316 2:18.97Katka Jisl
30.61 1:04.48 1:40.92 2:18.97

SMST 1417 2:19.44Liv D'Addio
31.18 1:06.68 1:42.84 2:19.44

FFLY 1318 2:20.36Maddy McDonald
32.45 1:08.23 1:44.78 2:20.36

NFAF 1319 2:20.69Emma Perun
31.48 1:06.90 1:44.51 2:20.69

SMST 1320 2:21.05Kayla Bretan
31.30 1:07.41 1:44.99 2:21.05

NCY 1321 2:21.45Estella Trygg
33.41 1:09.59 1:45.08 2:21.45

BSY 1322 2:24.69Taylor Niemiec
33.38 1:10.26 1:48.36 2:24.69

SMST 1423 2:24.92Izy Cadoff
32.72 1:08.97 1:46.22 2:24.92

NFAF 1324 2:26.24Tallulah Going
33.76 1:10.35 1:49.25 2:26.24

SMST 1325 2:27.28Lauren Clark
33.36 1:11.84 1:51.42 2:27.28

FFLY 1326 2:27.29Emma Gildersleeve
34.18 1:12.33 1:51.80 2:27.29

TP 1327 2:27.50Livvy Szabo
34.50 1:14.03 1:51.93 2:27.50

SMST 1328 2:28.65Keara Kirberger
35.26 1:13.66 1:52.18 2:28.65

TP 1429 2:29.27Supriya Ganti
34.40 1:12.81 1:51.28 2:29.27

BSY 1430 2:29.91Amaya Davis
33.19 1:11.16 1:50.03 2:29.91

BSY 1331 2:30.03Ally Ingersoll
34.69 1:13.97 1:52.89 2:30.03

SMST 1332 2:30.66Angela Ferraro
35.24 1:13.55 1:53.79 2:30.66

NCY 1433 2:32.42Dylan Lee
34.24 1:12.81 1:52.60 2:32.42

BSY 1334 2:32.88Genesis Barrera
36.03 1:14.05 1:54.05 2:32.88

TP 1435 2:33.41Mishka Kapoor
35.03 1:14.28 1:54.21 2:33.41

BSY 1336 2:33.67Sarah Shein
35.90 1:15.22 1:55.40 2:33.67

BSY 1337 2:34.77Evita Shein
35.40 1:14.23 1:54.84 2:34.77

TP 1338 2:34.91Misha Patel
36.29 1:15.32 1:55.32 2:34.91

NCY 1439 2:37.43Richa Rao
34.74 1:14.81 1:56.57 2:37.43

NCY 1440 2:37.64Annabella Cuenca Goddard
35.12 1:15.48 1:56.83 2:37.64

TP 1341 2:39.95Kailey Caballero
35.39 1:15.70 1:57.94 2:39.95

SMST 1342 2:42.46Anna Metzker
38.06 1:20.48 2:02.11 2:42.46

ICSC 1343 2:49.63Tracy Balzarano
36.80 1:18.77 2:04.85 2:49.63
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(Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1344 2:50.03Julietta Siciak
37.51 1:21.27 2:06.48 2:50.03

SMST 1345 2:51.62Megan Bucherati
38.22 1:22.16 2:07.77 2:51.62

Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 1:04.63Skylar Mascarinas
31.69 1:04.63

NCY 132 1:05.57Amira El Hattab
31.58 1:05.57

BSY 123 1:05.74Eva Helmke
31.72 1:05.74

NCY 134 1:05.80Kelci Haley
31.97 1:05.80

TP 135 1:06.69Norah Hampford
32.01 1:06.69

NCY 136 1:07.70Kaylana Couture
32.42 1:07.70

TP 147 1:08.20Jackie Dale
33.26 1:08.20

ICSC 138 1:08.94Milena Judge
33.27 1:08.94

TP 139 1:10.03Erin Racicot
34.61 1:10.03

BSY 1310 1:11.19Karolina Morrell
34.46 1:11.19

FFLY 1311 1:11.24Mary Ryan
34.41 1:11.24

NCY 1312 1:12.56Clare Patterson
35.79 1:12.56

BSY 1413 1:14.09Delaney McGunnigle
36.59 1:14.09

FFLY 1314 1:14.63Maddy McDonald
36.57 1:14.63

BSY 1415 1:14.79Leah Foito
36.89 1:14.79

NCY 1316 1:14.85Katka Jisl
36.41 1:14.85

NCY 1317 1:14.88Estella Trygg
36.03 1:14.88

SMST 1318 1:15.86Kayla Bretan
36.80 1:15.86

BSY 1419 1:17.68Amaya Davis
37.72 1:17.68

TP 1420 1:17.85Mishka Kapoor
38.09 1:17.85

BSY 1321 1:18.84Ally Ingersoll
39.07 1:18.84

FFLY 1322 1:18.85Emma Gildersleeve
38.69 1:18.85

BSY 1323 1:19.07Grace Caldwell
NCY 1424 1:20.17Dylan Lee
NFAF 1325 1:20.35Stella Walker

NFAF 1326 1:20.59Emma Perun
38.75 1:20.59

TP 1427 1:20.83Supriya Ganti
39.44 1:20.83

SMST 1328 1:21.76Angela Ferraro
TP 1329 1:23.65Livi Zint
NCY 1430 1:24.05Annabella Cuenca Goddard
TP 1331 1:24.37Misha Patel

42.09 1:24.37
NCY 1332 1:24.88Jessica Supe

40.02 1:24.88
BSY 1433 1:24.93Grace Browne

41.53 1:24.93
TP 1334 1:25.79Kailey Caballero

42.08 1:25.79
NCY 1435 1:26.88Richa Rao

42.34 1:26.88
TP 1336 1:26.91Livvy Szabo
SMST 1337 1:27.10Anna Metzker

43.61 1:27.10
BSY 1338 1:29.98Julietta Siciak

43.10 1:29.98
NFAF 1339 1:36.74Amanda Merritt

45.49 1:36.74
SMST 1340 1:39.21Megan Bucherati

47.96 1:39.21
BSY 13--- DQHayley Platt

1:01.39 DQ

Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 1:06.73Kelsey Olvany
31.02 1:06.73

NCY 142 1:06.79Alexa Carrillo
32.08 1:06.79

NCY 133 1:06.94Kaylana Couture
32.11 1:06.94

NCY 134 1:07.43Amira El Hattab
31.85 1:07.43

BSY 135 1:09.47Karolina Morrell
30.67 1:09.47

NCY 146 1:10.20Claudia Zhu
33.81 1:10.20

BSY 127 1:10.50Eva Helmke
31.34 1:10.50

TP 138 1:10.77Norah Hampford
32.00 1:10.77

TP 139 1:11.44Erin Racicot
33.09 1:11.44

SMST 1410 1:12.75Izy Cadoff
33.55 1:12.75

NFAF 1411 1:13.80Paige Starr
34.26 1:13.80

NCY 1312 1:15.50Estella Trygg
34.92 1:15.50

BSY 1413 1:18.57Leah Foito
35.93 1:18.57
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(Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1314 1:19.94Evita Shein
37.00 1:19.94

BSY 1315 1:20.10Sarah Shein
36.53 1:20.10

TP 1316 1:21.09Livi Zint
36.54 1:21.09

BSY 1317 1:24.10Grace Caldwell
37.03 1:24.10

BSY 1318 1:24.57Genesis Barrera
38.50 1:24.57

NFAF 1319 1:26.15Stella Walker
38.21 1:26.15

SMST 1320 1:26.85Lauren Clark
38.81 1:26.85

SMST 1321 1:27.42Keara Kirberger
40.07 1:27.42

BSY 1422 1:29.38Grace Browne
40.86 1:29.38

NCY 1323 1:42.07Jessica Supe
45.90 1:42.07

Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 161 25.86Faith Somody
NCY 162 26.26Solo Marynovych
NCY 153 26.40Paige Volpe
NCY 174 26.50Bridget Haley
NCY 155 26.64Alexandra Mehos
SMST 186 26.93Kaley Youngcourt
SMST 167 27.08Maddie Carter
TP 158 27.15Anna Haydostian
SMST 179 27.29Elisabeth Stankevitz
TP 1510 27.43Grace Carravone
NCY 1611 27.60Pauline Hendricks
NFAF 1712 27.71Hadley Starr
NCY 1613 27.79Rebecca Malpica
SMST 16*14 27.84Alyssa Bretan
NCY 17*14 27.84Molly Henry
NFAF 1516 28.02Meredith Zuck
ICSC 1617 28.11Madison Mahar
NCY 1518 28.81Chessie Buono
SMST 1519 29.05Becky Young
ICSC 1520 29.30Siri Forfang
ICSC 1621 29.98Ann Pakhayev
BSY 1822 31.68Megi Alibali

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 161 2:01.70Faith Somody
28.48 59.54 1:31.28 2:01.70

SMST 162 2:04.89Maddie Carter
29.10 1:00.73 1:33.30 2:04.89

NCY 153 2:05.48Sophia Yee
29.29 1:00.88 1:33.30 2:05.48

TP 154 2:05.68Julia Nevins
28.99 1:00.82 1:33.60 2:05.68

NCY 155 2:05.73Alexandra Mehos
28.88 1:00.67 1:32.96 2:05.73

NCY 166 2:05.75Solo Marynovych
29.26 1:01.05 1:33.97 2:05.75

NFAF 177 2:06.98Hadley Starr
29.14 1:00.74 1:33.68 2:06.98

SMST 168 2:07.42Alyssa Bretan
29.28 1:01.20 1:33.98 2:07.42

ICSC 169 2:10.11Madison Mahar
30.56 1:02.93 1:36.48 2:10.11

NCY 1610 2:10.37Pauline Hendricks
29.84 1:02.84 1:37.26 2:10.37

NFAF 1511 2:12.47Xan Thompson
31.30 1:05.13 1:39.23 2:12.47

NCY 1512 2:16.64Chessie Buono
31.59 1:06.43 1:42.08 2:16.64

SMST 1513 2:17.43Becky Young
31.38 1:06.84 1:42.86 2:17.43

TP 1514 2:20.40Grace Carravone
32.27 1:08.88 1:45.45 2:20.40

ICSC 1615 2:27.93Ann Pakhayev
32.13 1:07.88 1:47.50 2:27.93

ICSC 1516 2:29.85Siri Forfang
32.70 1:10.23 1:49.92 2:29.85

Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 161 5:33.15Maddie Carter
30.37 1:02.94 1:37.07 2:11.31

2:45.50 3:19.46 3:53.28 4:26.51
5:00.35 5:33.15

NCY 162 5:36.46Solo Marynovych
30.40 1:03.24 1:37.12 2:11.32

2:45.49 3:19.94 3:54.61 4:28.88
5:03.43 5:36.46

SMST 153 5:54.84Becky Young
32.22 1:08.86 1:45.56 2:21.26

2:57.21 3:32.78 4:08.56 4:44.32
5:19.87 5:54.84

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 151 1:03.05Anna Haydostian
30.56 1:03.05

NCY 152 1:05.35Sophia Yee
31.98 1:05.35

NCY 153 1:06.55Alexandra Mehos
32.58 1:06.55

NCY 174 1:07.49Bridget Haley
32.83 1:07.49

SMST 165 1:07.67Alyssa Bretan
32.85 1:07.67

NCY 166 1:08.09Rebecca Malpica
33.57 1:08.09
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(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 157 1:08.22Xan Thompson
33.28 1:08.22

NCY 168 1:08.60Alexandra Yee
33.08 1:08.60

NCY 169 1:09.44Pauline Hendricks
33.47 1:09.44

NFAF 1510 1:11.44Meredith Zuck
33.81 1:11.44

TP 1511 1:11.68Julia Nevins
34.57 1:11.68

TP 1512 1:17.24Grace Carravone
37.97 1:17.24

ICSC 1513 1:18.04Siri Forfang
38.15 1:18.04

BSY 1814 1:24.86Megi Alibali
40.45 1:24.86

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 151 2:38.34Julia Nevins
35.23 1:15.10 1:56.60 2:38.34

SMST 182 2:38.78Kaley Youngcourt
34.40 1:14.22 1:55.72 2:38.78

NCY 153 2:40.98Sophia Yee
35.96 1:14.87 1:57.21 2:40.98

NCY 164 2:45.32Alexandra Yee
36.89 1:18.32 2:01.40 2:45.32

NCY 165 2:46.23Solo Marynovych
36.83 1:18.62 2:02.25 2:46.23

ICSC 166 2:48.12Madison Mahar
37.68 1:20.47 2:03.43 2:48.12

SMST 157 2:48.14Becky Young
37.70 1:21.01 2:05.28 2:48.14

SMST 178 2:48.42Elisabeth Stankevitz
37.48 1:20.21 2:04.30 2:48.42

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 161 1:01.51Maddie Carter
28.87 1:01.51

NCY 172 1:03.31Bridget Haley
29.54 1:03.31

ICSC 163 1:04.10Faith Somody
29.55 1:04.10

NFAF 174 1:04.89Hadley Starr
30.63 1:04.89

NCY 155 1:05.96Chessie Buono
31.13 1:05.96

NCY 166 1:06.97Rebecca Malpica
31.03 1:06.97

SMST 187 1:07.07Kaley Youngcourt
30.83 1:07.07

SMST 178 1:08.40Elisabeth Stankevitz
31.90 1:08.40

TP 159 1:09.83Anna Haydostian
32.37 1:09.83

NFAF 1510 1:12.61Xan Thompson
33.39 1:12.61

NCY 1511 1:12.69Paige Volpe
32.07 1:12.69

ICSC 1612 1:18.56Ann Pakhayev
35.02 1:18.56

BSY 1813 1:29.15Megi Alibali
38.45 1:29.15

Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 4:54.94Sophia Yee
32.40 1:10.06 1:47.26 2:25.50

3:07.27 3:49.05 4:22.38 4:54.94

Boys 8-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 30.93Max Georgiev
NFAF 102 31.93Stefan Weber
NFAF 103 34.07Tyler Dawes
NCY 104 34.68Josh Geyfman
BSY  95 35.83Soham Sarkar
BSY 106 35.98Owen Chizmadia
NFAF  87 36.02Dylan Dawes
SMST  88 36.38Mason Eannotti
SMST  99 36.85Christian Wilk
BSY 1010 37.06Miguel Duliz
NCY  911 37.55Nathan You
FFLY 1012 37.63William Barmash
BSY 1013 37.65Nate Estrella
SMST  814 37.67Brendan Natlo
FFLY 1015 37.85Steven McDonald
NCY 1016 38.11Michael D'Urso
NFAF  817 38.46Aaron Vesseliza
SMST 1018 38.88Ryan Malgioglio
BSY 1019 38.91Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY 1020 39.82Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY 1021 40.52Jj Jacobi
NCY  922 40.71David Delong
FFLY 1023 40.77Max Riccobono
BSY  924 41.32Thooyan Thirumaran
BSY  925 41.79Jason Wu
SMST 1026 41.99Shane Colligan
NFAF  8*27 42.30Max Weber
NCY 10*27 42.30Nicolas Chesnais
SMST  829 42.44Akshaj Yerragudi
NCY  830 42.98Ethan You
TP  931 44.50Nicholas Ivanovich
NCY  832 46.02Cass Tokarski
NCY  933 46.49Rayan El Hattab
BSY  934 47.00Miles Montrasio
SMST  935 49.19Gavin Chila
NCY  936 49.25Henry Engel
SMST  937 49.85Ayan Kagtada
NCY  8--- DQPhoenix Bennett
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Boys 8-10 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 101 1:08.28Carter Adragna
32.21 1:08.28

NCY  92 1:12.15Michael Telesco
34.08 1:12.15

SMST 103 1:14.67Jack McHugh
36.37 1:14.67

FFLY 104 1:15.45Conor Duggan
35.71 1:15.45

NFAF 105 1:16.26Tyler Dawes
37.21 1:16.26

NCY 10*6 1:16.42Josh Geyfman
35.74 1:16.42

NFAF 10*6 1:16.42Stefan Weber
36.88 1:16.42

BSY 108 1:18.41Owen Chizmadia
37.03 1:18.41

NFAF  89 1:19.50Dylan Dawes
37.26 1:19.50

NCY 1010 1:20.38Michael D'Urso
38.25 1:20.38

SMST  811 1:22.69Mason Eannotti
38.87 1:22.69

BSY  912 1:24.26Soham Sarkar
38.74 1:24.26

BSY 10*13 1:25.18Miguel Duliz
39.70 1:25.18

BSY 10*13 1:25.18Nate Estrella
40.53 1:25.18

FFLY 1015 1:25.49William Barmash
39.64 1:25.49

SMST 1016 1:26.24Ryan Malgioglio
40.84 1:26.24

NCY  917 1:26.34Nathan You
39.68 1:26.34

NCY  818 1:27.63Phoenix Bennett
41.10 1:27.63

SMST 1019 1:27.67David Tsytko
40.04 1:27.67

SMST 1020 1:28.20David Kavasansky
40.30 1:28.20

FFLY 1021 1:29.66Steven McDonald
41.25 1:29.66

NFAF  822 1:29.99Aaron Vesseliza
40.90 1:29.99

BSY 1023 1:30.79Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
43.05 1:30.79

BSY  924 1:31.08Grant Bolton
43.57 1:31.08

NCY 1025 1:31.41Alex Yuan
BSY 1026 1:31.52Jj Jacobi

42.14 1:31.52
BSY 1027 1:31.72Brandon Mani Mancilla

42.21 1:31.72

FFLY 1028 1:32.24Max Riccobono
42.21 1:32.24

SMST 1029 1:33.23Shane Colligan
BSY  930 1:33.38Thooyan Thirumaran

42.26 1:33.38
NCY  831 1:33.98Ethan You

43.35 1:33.98
NCY 1032 1:35.17Nicolas Chesnais

43.18 1:35.17
BSY 1033 1:36.85Natan Borysiewicz

44.26 1:36.85
TP  934 1:37.62Nicholas Ivanovich

45.99 1:37.62
NCY 1035 1:38.20Casey Bumbulis

46.36 1:38.20
BSY  936 1:38.71Jason Wu

47.88 1:38.71
NCY  937 1:40.55Rayan El Hattab

46.65 1:40.55
TP  938 1:41.61Matthew Johnson

48.50 1:41.61
BSY  939 1:43.71Miles Montrasio

49.90 1:43.71
NFAF  840 1:43.73Max Weber

46.91 1:43.73
SMST  941 1:44.72Connor Clark

46.37 1:44.72
NCY  842 1:45.45Cass Tokarski

48.85 1:45.45
NCY  943 1:47.24Henry Engel

Boys 8-10 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 101 2:34.67Raunak Subedi
33.39 1:13.05 1:55.23 2:34.67

SSAC  82 2:37.45Kiernan Flaherty
36.01 1:17.21 1:58.48 2:37.45

NCY  93 2:40.08Michael Telesco
36.54 1:17.31 1:59.52 2:40.08

FFLY 104 2:41.83Conor Duggan
36.08 1:18.86 2:41.83

NCY 105 2:49.48Josh Geyfman
36.35 1:19.63 2:05.08 2:49.48

BSY  96 3:01.10Soham Sarkar
38.96 1:27.07 2:15.69 3:01.10

NFAF 107 3:03.99Tyler Dawes
40.55 1:28.06 2:17.74 3:03.99

Boys 8-10 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC  81 6:59.91Kiernan Flaherty

Boys 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 37.73Matthias McFarlane
SSAC  82 39.03Kiernan Flaherty
SMST 103 39.74Carter Adragna
SMST 104 39.95Jack McHugh
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(Boys 8-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 105 40.13Josh Geyfman
FFLY 106 40.17Conor Duggan
NCY 107 40.59Alex Yuan
FFLY 108 40.69Maxwell Long
SMST  89 41.86Mason Eannotti
BSY 1010 42.09Miguel Duliz
NCY 1011 42.40Michael D'Urso
BSY 1012 42.71Owen Chizmadia
NFAF 1013 43.19Stefan Weber
SMST  914 43.86Christian Wilk
SMST 1015 43.97David Tsytko
BSY 1016 44.62Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
NFAF  817 45.31Aaron Vesseliza
NFAF  818 45.43Max Weber
NCY  919 45.68Nathan You
SSAC  920 45.89Daniel Xu
BSY  921 46.10Soham Sarkar
SMST 1022 46.19David Kavasansky
NCY  923 46.37David Delong
NFAF  824 47.60Dylan Dawes
BSY 1025 48.33Jj Jacobi
SMST 1026 49.10Ryan Malgioglio
BSY  927 49.20Jason Wu
SMST 1028 49.68Shane Colligan
NCY  829 50.19Phoenix Bennett
BSY  930 50.71Grant Bolton
BSY  931 50.82Thooyan Thirumaran
TP  932 51.23Nicholas Ivanovich
SMST  933 51.25Connor Clark
BSY 1034 51.40Natan Borysiewicz
NCY 1035 52.07Casey Bumbulis
NCY  936 52.44Rayan El Hattab
NCY  837 52.99Ethan You
NCY  938 53.03Dante Marsili
BSY 1039 53.26Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY  940 53.60Miles Montrasio
NCY  841 54.52Cass Tokarski
NCY 1042 55.22Nicolas Chesnais
TP  943 57.24Matthew Johnson
FFLY 10--- DQMax Riccobono
FFLY 10--- DQSteven McDonald

Boys 8-10 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 1:19.49Matthias McFarlane
38.17 1:19.49

SMST 102 1:23.83Carter Adragna
40.10 1:23.83

SSAC  83 1:25.99Kiernan Flaherty
41.67 1:25.99

NCY 104 1:27.21Josh Geyfman
42.81 1:27.21

SMST  85 1:28.31Mason Eannotti
43.12 1:28.31

BSY  96 1:34.48Soham Sarkar
46.72 1:34.48

NFAF  87 1:35.02Aaron Vesseliza
45.44 1:35.02

NCY 108 1:37.86Michael D'Urso
50.10 1:37.86

NCY  99 1:38.71Nathan You
46.94 1:38.71

BSY 1010 1:38.90Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
48.71 1:38.90

SMST  811 1:39.00Akshaj Yerragudi
49.56 1:39.00

NCY  812 1:44.65Phoenix Bennett
50.50 1:44.65

SMST 1013 1:49.63Ryan Malgioglio
53.17 1:49.63

BSY 10--- DQMiguel Duliz
47.20 DQ

BSY 10--- DQOwen Chizmadia
46.60 DQ

Boys 8-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 40.59Elvis Barrera
NCY 102 42.82Eric Huang
FFLY 103 44.50Maxwell Long
NFAF 104 44.88Stefan Weber
FFLY 105 45.23Steven McDonald
NCY 106 46.60Max Georgiev
NCY  97 46.82Michael Telesco
NFAF  88 47.21Dylan Dawes
NFAF 109 48.34Tyler Dawes
SMST  810 48.39Mason Eannotti
BSY 1011 48.84Nate Estrella
NCY 1012 49.80Josh Geyfman
BSY 1013 49.84Owen Chizmadia
BSY  914 50.78Soham Sarkar
SMST 1015 51.05Ryan Malgioglio
TP  916 53.57Nicholas Ivanovich
NCY 1017 54.17Nicolas Chesnais
NCY  818 55.00Ethan You
SMST  819 55.04Brendan Natlo
NFAF  820 55.91Aaron Vesseliza
SMST  921 56.05Christian Wilk
NCY  922 56.24David Delong
FFLY 1023 56.26Max Riccobono
BSY 1024 58.15Jj Jacobi
NCY  925 59.57Rayan El Hattab
BSY  926 1:00.08Thooyan Thirumaran
NCY  827 1:00.60Cass Tokarski
SMST  828 1:01.58Akshaj Yerragudi
NCY  829 1:02.35Phoenix Bennett
BSY  930 1:06.92Jason Wu
NCY  931 1:12.94Henry Engel
BSY 10--- DQMatthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY 10--- DQBrandon Mani Mancilla
BSY  9--- DQMiles Montrasio
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(Boys 8-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF  8--- DQMax Weber

Boys 8-10 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:33.08Eric Huang
43.98 1:33.08

NFAF 102 1:38.60Stefan Weber
47.86 1:38.60

FFLY 103 1:39.23Raunak Subedi
46.78 1:39.23

FFLY 104 1:44.30Maxwell Long
49.08 1:44.30

NCY 105 1:45.32Max Georgiev
48.82 1:45.32

BSY 106 1:54.26Nate Estrella
52.69 1:54.26

FFLY 107 1:56.38William Barmash
55.62 1:56.38

SMST 108 1:56.95Ryan Malgioglio
55.51 1:56.95

SSAC  99 1:58.11Daniel Xu
54.42 1:58.11

SMST 1010 1:58.74David Kavasansky
54.47 1:58.74

BSY  911 2:03.24Grant Bolton
1:01.56 2:03.24

TP  912 2:04.71Nicholas Ivanovich
59.50 2:04.71

Boys 8-10 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 101 35.74Carter Adragna
SMST 102 35.96Brendan Kirberger
NCY 103 37.94Max Georgiev
FFLY 104 39.25Maxwell Long
SMST 105 41.09Jack McHugh
NFAF  86 41.25Dylan Dawes
NFAF 107 41.77Tyler Dawes
BSY 108 44.26Nate Estrella
BSY 109 44.84Miguel Duliz
SMST 1010 45.38David Tsytko
NCY 1011 45.84Michael D'Urso
NCY  912 45.90Nathan You
SMST  913 48.25Christian Wilk
BSY 1014 49.01Owen Chizmadia
FFLY 1015 50.74William Barmash
SMST 1016 50.96Shane Colligan
NCY  817 51.41Phoenix Bennett
FFLY 1018 51.77Max Riccobono
NCY  919 54.25Henry Engel
SMST  920 54.44Connor Clark
NCY  921 55.71Rayan El Hattab
NCY  822 56.35Ethan You
BSY  923 1:04.74Jason Wu
BSY  9--- DQThooyan Thirumaran

BSY 10--- DQMatthew Ruemmele Stirbi
SSAC  9--- DQDaniel Xu
NCY  8--- DQCass Tokarski
NCY 10--- DQNicolas Chesnais
BSY 10--- DQBrandon Mani Mancilla
BSY 10--- DQNatan Borysiewicz

Boys 8-10 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 101 1:24.53Brendan Kirberger
39.31 1:24.53

SMST 102 1:25.27Carter Adragna
41.15 1:25.27

FFLY 103 1:29.21Maxwell Long
42.40 1:29.21

NCY  94 1:46.30Nathan You
45.65 1:46.30

FFLY 105 1:46.53William Barmash
47.55 1:46.53

NCY 106 1:47.07Michael D'Urso
49.08 1:47.07

Boys 8-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 101 1:21.17Carter Adragna
39.34 1:21.17

NCY  92 1:23.49Michael Telesco
38.00 1:23.49

SSAC  83 1:26.12Kiernan Flaherty
40.57 1:26.12

FFLY 104 1:26.91Maxwell Long
40.16 1:26.91

NFAF 105 1:28.48Tyler Dawes
40.90 1:28.48

NFAF 106 1:28.53Stefan Weber
42.62 1:28.53

NFAF  87 1:31.82Dylan Dawes
43.79 1:31.82

FFLY 108 1:40.06William Barmash
46.84 1:40.06

Boys 8-10 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  91 2:56.25Michael Telesco
SSAC  82 3:01.99Kiernan Flaherty
NCY 103 3:19.96Josh Geyfman
NFAF 104 3:22.54Stefan Weber
NCY 10--- DQMax Georgiev

Boys 8-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.45NCY
1) Max Georgiev 10 2) Michael Telesco 9
3) Josh Geyfman 10 4) Eric Huang 10

31.06 1:04.73 1:39.05 2:09.45
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(Boys 8-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:09.74BSY
1) Matthias McFarlane 10 2) Owen Chizmadia 10
3) Soham Sarkar 9 4) Elvis Barrera 10

28.97 1:05.89 1:40.98 2:09.74
A3 2:22.00SMST

1) Carter Adragna 10 2) Ryan Malgioglio 10
3) Mason Eannotti 8 4) Brendan Kirberger 10

33.18 1:14.77 1:50.79 2:22.00
A4 2:30.03NFAF

1) Tyler Dawes 10 2) Dylan Dawes 8
3) Aaron Vesseliza 8 4) Stefan Weber 10

37.11 1:14.26 1:54.69 2:30.03
B5 2:38.91BSY

1) Brandon Mani Mancilla 10 2) Matthew Ruemmele Stirbis 1
3) Nate Estrella 10 4) Miguel Duliz 10

40.59 1:22.05 2:00.59 2:38.91
B6 2:46.52NCY

1) Nathan You 9 2) Nicolas Chesnais 10
3) Rayan El Hattab 9 4) Phoenix Bennett 8

36.99 1:18.77 2:10.24 2:46.52
C7 2:54.61BSY

1) Jason Wu 9 2) Miles Montrasio 9
3) Jj Jacobi 10 4) Thooyan Thirumaran 9

43.30 1:32.36 2:13.24 2:54.61

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 27.92Jaden Jang
NCY 122 28.04Deacon Mascarinas
SMST 123 28.99Ryan Ouloul
SMST 124 29.43Tate Chavez
NCY 125 29.67Jason Pastushan
FFLY 126 30.17Eric Liao
NCY 12*7 30.20Pepino Jisl
NCY 11*7 30.20Will Baynes
SMST 129 30.37Connor Kwarcinski
NCY 1210 30.54Ned Smith
NFAF 1211 30.82Gavin Sedito
NCY 1112 31.45Mark Yegoroff
TP 1113 32.50Daniel Gomes
NFAF 1214 32.94William Sweeney
TP 1115 33.49Chase Reynolds
FFLY 1216 34.23Evan Grzeda
NCY 1117 34.61Luke Huang
ICSC 1218 35.25Joseph Morales
BSY 1119 35.27Jake Root
NCY 1120 36.00Ryan You
BSY 1221 36.43Adrian Fernandez
BSY 1122 36.79Dj Lee
SMST 1123 37.05Brody Goudy
BSY 1124 40.38Allan Tobias
TP 1125 43.06Rithik Manchanda
BSY 1126 49.41Carlos Mendoza

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:00.34Jaden Jang
29.12 1:00.34

SSAC 112 1:02.06Andrew Tu
29.10 1:02.06

NCY 123 1:02.49Deacon Mascarinas
29.28 1:02.49

FFLY 124 1:03.33Eric Liao
30.25 1:03.33

SMST 125 1:03.53Peter Horan
30.50 1:03.53

SMST 126 1:03.90Ryan Ouloul
30.84 1:03.90

SSAC 127 1:04.40Alexei Sinyavin
30.55 1:04.40

SMST 128 1:04.65Tate Chavez
30.81 1:04.65

SMST 129 1:05.20Connor Kwarcinski
31.21 1:05.20

NCY 1210 1:06.47Pepino Jisl
31.18 1:06.47

NCY 1211 1:07.21Ned Smith
32.30 1:07.21

NCY 1112 1:08.05Will Baynes
32.49 1:08.05

NCY 1113 1:08.68Brendan Nagle
32.58 1:08.68

SMST 1114 1:09.65Keller Hall
33.36 1:09.65

TP 1115 1:12.25Daniel Gomes
34.44 1:12.25

FFLY 1216 1:12.54Abhir Naik
34.26 1:12.54

TP 1117 1:13.82Chase Reynolds
35.30 1:13.82

TP 1118 1:13.97Jaden Buchetto
35.60 1:13.97

NFAF 1219 1:13.99William Sweeney
34.54 1:13.99

BSY 1120 1:17.88Miles Bolton
36.83 1:17.88

NFAF 1221 1:19.34Alex Marshall
38.18 1:19.34

BSY 1122 1:19.75Jake Root
37.45 1:19.75

NCY 1123 1:19.78Luke Huang
35.95 1:19.78

ICSC 1224 1:20.06Joseph Morales
37.40 1:20.06

NCY 1125 1:20.96Ryan You
37.94 1:20.96

FFLY 1226 1:23.93Kirit Dhanjal
40.49 1:23.93

BSY 1227 1:25.01Adrian Fernandez
39.67 1:25.01
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1128 1:25.38Philip Bal
40.12 1:25.38

SMST 1129 1:25.71Brody Goudy
40.02 1:25.71

BSY 1130 1:26.48Allan Tobias
41.77 1:26.48

BSY 1131 1:30.46Dj Lee
41.25 1:30.46

BSY 1132 1:31.37Brian Garrow
42.10 1:31.37

NFAF 1233 1:37.93Jonathan Timmel
44.87 1:37.93

BSY 1134 1:42.46Sergio Valdovinos
48.76 1:42.46

SMST 1135 1:50.17Bhuvan Hospet
51.11 1:50.17

BSY 1136 1:52.03Carlos Mendoza
53.66 1:52.03

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:17.93Jason Pastushan
NCY 122 2:18.02Deacon Mascarinas
SMST 123 2:23.39Tate Chavez

41.42 1:29.06 2:23.70 2:23.39
NCY 124 2:24.44Ned Smith
SMST 125 2:24.81Ryan Ouloul
NCY 126 2:25.82Pepino Jisl
NCY 117 2:29.36Will Baynes
NCY 118 2:32.28Brendan Nagle

48.32 1:34.75 2:37.29 2:32.28
NCY 119 2:37.29Mark Yegoroff

39.21 1:23.71 2:17.84 2:37.29
BSY 1110 2:43.59Miles Bolton

39.08 1:23.27 2:21.40 2:43.59

Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 5:47.51Ethan Gerner

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 32.10Ethan Gerner
SSAC 122 33.80Alexei Sinyavin
FFLY 123 33.91Eric Liao
NCY 124 34.02Jason Pastushan
SMST 125 35.25Ryan Ouloul
NCY 126 35.30Pepino Jisl
NCY 117 35.39Will Baynes
SMST 128 35.56Tate Chavez
NCY 119 35.71Brendan Nagle
NCY 1210 36.62Ned Smith
NCY 1111 37.19Mark Yegoroff
SMST 1212 38.35Connor Kwarcinski
TP 11*13 38.85Jaden Buchetto
NFAF 12*13 38.85Alex Marshall

NFAF 1215 39.46William Sweeney
SMST 1116 39.89Brody Goudy
SMST 1117 40.35Jacob Urkawich
ICSC 1218 40.85Joseph Morales
NCY 1119 41.27Ryan You
BSY 1120 41.29Jake Root
TP 1121 41.71Daniel Gomes
BSY 1122 42.16Miles Bolton
NCY 1123 42.27Luke Huang
TP 1124 43.04Chase Reynolds
BSY 1225 43.34Adrian Fernandez
BSY 1126 44.46Dj Lee
NCY 1127 46.70Philip Bal
BSY 1128 50.06Brian Garrow
NFAF 1229 50.74Jonathan Timmel
FFLY 1230 50.94Kirit Dhanjal
BSY 1131 54.84Carlos Mendoza
BSY 1132 58.30Sergio Valdovinos
SMST 1133 59.31Bhuvan Hospet
BSY 1134 1:00.67Allan Tobias

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:08.45Ethan Gerner
33.24 1:08.45

NCY 122 1:10.25Jason Pastushan
34.17 1:10.25

NCY 123 1:14.27Pepino Jisl
36.21 1:14.27

SMST 124 1:14.83Ryan Ouloul
37.58 1:14.83

FFLY 125 1:16.70Eric Liao
36.30 1:16.70

NCY 116 1:17.43Will Baynes
38.13 1:17.43

NCY 127 1:18.17Ned Smith
38.29 1:18.17

SMST 128 1:18.58Tate Chavez
38.27 1:18.58

NCY 119 1:18.86Mark Yegoroff
SMST 1210 1:21.26Connor Kwarcinski

39.68 1:21.26
NFAF 1211 1:24.10William Sweeney
FFLY 1212 1:27.95Evan Grzeda

42.41 1:27.95
TP 1113 1:30.56Chase Reynolds

44.24 1:30.56
NCY 1114 1:32.27Ryan You

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:28.51Ethan Gerner
34.71 1:12.34 1:50.75 2:28.51

NCY 122 2:30.13Jason Pastushan
35.04 1:12.33 1:51.84 2:30.13

NCY 113 2:49.39Mark Yegoroff
40.34 1:23.87 2:08.14 2:49.39
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 36.61Jaden Jang
NCY 122 37.67Deacon Mascarinas
NFAF 123 39.17Gavin Sedito
NCY 124 40.07Ethan Gerner
SMST 125 41.89Tate Chavez
NCY 116 42.65Luke Huang
TP 117 45.78Daniel Gomes
TP 118 47.32Chase Reynolds
SMST 119 47.42Brody Goudy
FFLY 1210 48.62Evan Grzeda
BSY 1111 49.67Jake Root
NFAF 1212 51.18William Sweeney
NCY 1113 51.61Ryan You
BSY 1214 55.15Adrian Fernandez
TP 1115 57.26Rithik Manchanda
BSY 1116 1:03.45Allan Tobias
ICSC 12--- DQJoseph Morales

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:20.16Deacon Mascarinas
39.65 1:20.16

SSAC 112 1:23.01Andrew Tu
37.93 1:23.01

NFAF 123 1:28.99Gavin Sedito
41.05 1:28.99

SMST 124 1:30.99Tate Chavez
42.20 1:30.99

NCY 115 1:31.05Luke Huang
42.75 1:31.05

FFLY 126 1:31.72Abhir Naik
1:31.85 1:31.72

SMST 117 1:40.83Jacob Urkawich
46.40 1:40.83

BSY 118 1:42.04Miles Bolton
47.49 1:42.04

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:59.54Deacon Mascarinas
39.85 1:24.42 2:13.08 2:59.54

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 32.22Jason Pastushan
NCY 122 32.26Jaden Jang
NCY 113 32.83Brendan Nagle
FFLY 124 33.47Eric Liao
SSAC 125 33.49Alexei Sinyavin
NCY 126 33.78Deacon Mascarinas
NCY 117 34.32Mark Yegoroff
NCY 118 34.72Will Baynes
SMST 129 34.78Ryan Ouloul
TP 1110 35.42Daniel Gomes
SMST 1111 36.36Keller Hall

NFAF 1212 37.58Gavin Sedito
NCY 1213 37.91Ned Smith
SMST 1214 38.82Connor Kwarcinski
SMST 1115 41.94Jacob Urkawich
FFLY 1216 42.60Abhir Naik
NCY 1117 43.61Ryan You
NFAF 1218 46.37Alex Marshall
BSY 1119 47.64Jake Root
BSY 1220 49.77Adrian Fernandez
SMST 1121 50.53Brody Goudy
FFLY 1222 50.85Kirit Dhanjal
SMST 1123 55.78Bhuvan Hospet
BSY 1124 1:01.63Carlos Mendoza
ICSC 12--- DQJoseph Morales
NFAF 12--- DQJonathan Timmel

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:13.17Jason Pastushan
33.67 1:13.17

NCY 112 1:17.75Will Baynes
36.56 1:17.75

NCY 113 1:27.55Mark Yegoroff
39.06 1:27.55

NCY 124 1:31.29Ned Smith
41.60 1:31.29

SMST 125 1:33.76Connor Kwarcinski
40.59 1:33.76

TP 116 1:36.48Daniel Gomes
41.75 1:36.48

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:10.32Jaden Jang
33.14 1:10.32

SMST 122 1:11.02Peter Horan
32.71 1:11.02

SSAC 113 1:15.75Andrew Tu
35.23 1:15.75

NCY 124 1:20.60Pepino Jisl
36.38 1:20.60

SMST 115 1:21.75Keller Hall
38.03 1:21.75

NFAF 126 1:22.56Gavin Sedito
40.21 1:22.56

TP 117 1:25.75Jaden Buchetto
39.96 1:25.75

TP 118 1:26.02Chase Reynolds
41.81 1:26.02

NFAF 129 1:28.69William Sweeney
39.48 1:28.69

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 121 2:41.68Ryan Ouloul
37.35 1:18.63 2:07.19 2:41.68

NCY 122 2:48.12Pepino Jisl
37.13 1:17.62 2:10.89 2:48.12
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 123 2:53.55Eric Liao
35.65 1:17.97 2:14.15 2:53.55

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.10NCY
1) Jaden Jang 12 2) Jason Pastushan 12
3) Deacon Mascarinas 12 4) Ethan Gerner 12

27.84 58.60 1:28.30 1:55.10
B2 2:03.46NCY

1) Mark Yegoroff 11 2) Pepino Jisl 12
3) Ned Smith 12 4) Will Baynes 11

31.75 1:02.48 1:33.57 2:03.46
A3 2:08.94SMST

1) Ryan Ouloul 12 2) Connor Kwarcinski 12
3) Brody Goudy 11 4) Tate Chavez 12

30.70 1:00.64 1:38.05 2:08.94
A4 2:32.21BSY

1) Adrian Fernandez 12 2) Dj Lee 11
3) Allan Tobias 11 4) Jake Root 11

38.31 1:19.22 1:57.25 2:32.21

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 25.23Strider Bennett
BSY 142 25.37Roan Riordan
UN 14*3 25.40Ryan Cammarano
TP 13*3 25.40Raj Padda
TP 135 25.50Cameron Kosak
UN 146 25.52Mikey Rivas
UN 147 25.62Alex Ozonoff
BSY 138 25.79Kenny Clark
ICSC 149 25.95Ned Smith
NFAF 1310 26.08Andrew Sypko
BSY 1311 26.12Justin Wu
UN 1412 26.42Aiden Lein
FFLY 1313 27.19Nathaniel Kwait
BSY 1414 27.53Amir Alibali
UN 1415 27.64Panos Ketonis
NFAF 1416 28.01Gavin Buttafuoco
NCY 1417 28.03Angelo Alfaro
BSY 1318 28.09Sriharsha Vangeepuram
BSY 1419 28.28Jesus Parra
BSY 1320 28.29Winston Wu
NCY 1421 28.49Finn Regan
SMST 1322 28.50Ryan Youngcourt
NCY 1323 28.83Jack Greiner
SMST 1324 28.84Robert Malgioglio
SMST 1325 29.21Adam Tomczyk
NCY 1326 30.72Andrew Yuan
NCY 1327 31.64Leto Tarateta
NCY 1328 31.75Jack Marshall
SMST 1329 32.18Riley Sheppard
BSY 1330 32.47Nikhil Shankar
NCY 1331 32.61Teddy Burt
STAM 1432 32.78Joaquin Monteclaro

NCY 1433 33.07Jack Flavin
NCY 1334 33.22Drew Logsdon
ICSC 1335 34.68Dimitris Panayotopoulos
BSY 1336 34.97Matthew Valdovinos
TP 1337 37.56Ayush Puthiyavettle

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 131 1:57.46Ben Madan
27.22 57.47 1:28.46 1:57.46

UN 142 1:58.03Alex Ozonoff
27.36 57.18 1:28.04 1:58.03

UN 143 2:00.18Mikey Rivas
28.53 59.52 1:30.31 2:00.18

UN 144 2:00.49Strider Bennett
27.83 57.96 1:29.32 2:00.49

UN 145 2:02.30Ryan Cammarano
27.14 56.58 1:29.34 2:02.30

NCY 146 2:03.15Nick Suarez
28.23 59.49 1:31.95 2:03.15

TP 137 2:03.27Raj Padda
28.29 58.90 1:31.03 2:03.27

FFLY 138 2:04.86Nathaniel Kwait
28.76 1:00.58 1:33.20 2:04.86

TP 139 2:05.66Cameron Kosak
28.73 1:00.73 1:33.48 2:05.66

BSY 1310 2:06.49Justin Wu
30.15 1:01.70 1:34.14 2:06.49

BSY 1311 2:07.86Kenny Clark
28.47 1:00.56 1:34.99 2:07.86

NFAF 1312 2:08.04Andrew Sypko
28.55 1:00.95 1:35.17 2:08.04

ICSC 1413 2:09.84Ned Smith
28.15 1:00.70 1:35.16 2:09.84

UN 1414 2:11.19Aiden Lein
29.63 1:03.50 1:38.74 2:11.19

BSY 1315 2:12.84Winston Wu
29.87 1:03.92 1:38.73 2:12.84

NCY 1316 2:16.70Sumner Pellegrini De Paur
30.20 1:04.63 1:41.16 2:16.70

UN 1417 2:18.45Panos Ketonis
31.08 1:06.10 1:41.80 2:18.45

SMST 1318 2:22.73Adam Tomczyk
31.26 1:07.46 1:46.68 2:22.73

NCY 1419 2:23.29Angelo Alfaro
31.55 1:07.11 1:45.73 2:23.29

SMST 1320 2:24.23Ryan Youngcourt
33.17 1:10.14 1:48.23 2:24.23

BSY 1421 2:27.90Jesus Parra
33.63 1:10.89 1:50.67 2:27.90

NCY 1422 2:28.04Finn Regan
32.78 1:10.38 1:49.41 2:28.04

NCY 1323 2:29.25Leto Tarateta
34.90 1:13.02 1:51.81 2:29.25

NCY 1324 2:30.29Jack Marshall
35.65 1:13.64 1:53.09 2:30.29
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1325 2:31.02Andrew Yuan
34.07 1:12.33 1:52.45 2:31.02

SMST 1326 2:35.16Riley Sheppard
35.20 1:14.74 1:55.86 2:35.16

NCY 1427 2:43.16Jack Flavin
35.37 1:16.61 2:01.33 2:43.16

NCY 1328 2:44.07Teddy Burt
37.11 1:19.92 2:03.26 2:44.07

SMST 1329 2:48.08Robert Malgioglio
36.38 1:21.26 2:06.39 2:48.08

BSY 1330 2:51.75Nikhil Shankar
37.45 1:22.77 2:08.83 2:51.75

BSY 1331 2:51.80Matthew Valdovinos
38.66 1:22.09 2:09.37 2:51.80

NCY 1332 2:55.61Drew Logsdon
38.11 1:24.13 2:12.06 2:55.61

Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 5:16.26Alex Ozonoff
28.39 59.37 1:31.25 2:03.33

2:35.81 3:07.96 3:40.60 4:13.04
4:45.29 5:16.26

UN 142 5:21.55Mikey Rivas
28.96 1:00.77 1:33.75 2:07.22

2:40.27 3:13.96 3:46.83 4:20.05
4:51.55 5:21.55

TP 133 5:21.56Raj Padda
28.71 59.80 1:32.61 2:04.34

2:36.94 3:09.74 3:42.86 4:15.88
4:49.32 5:21.56

NCY 134 5:30.81Ben Madan
28.91 1:01.10 1:34.06 2:07.62

2:41.33 3:15.51 3:49.52 4:23.94
4:58.11 5:30.81

UN 145 5:33.60Strider Bennett
28.69 1:01.76 1:36.79 2:12.16

2:46.37 3:20.76 3:55.56 4:30.62
5:01.61 5:33.60

BSY 136 5:34.11Kenny Clark
28.89 1:01.18 1:34.71 2:09.59

2:44.28 3:19.31 3:53.97 4:28.13
5:01.44 5:34.11

FFLY 137 5:37.72Nathaniel Kwait
29.87 1:03.42 1:37.77 2:11.86

2:46.40 3:20.73 3:56.07 4:30.48
5:05.02 5:37.72

BSY 138 5:39.39Justin Wu
30.53 1:03.81 1:38.44 2:13.28

2:47.81 3:22.35 3:57.53 4:32.18
5:05.98 5:39.39

NCY 149 5:50.67Nick Suarez
30.92 1:04.93 1:40.48 2:16.09

2:52.01 3:28.16 4:04.43 4:40.59
5:16.03 5:50.67

BSY 1410 6:02.93Roan Riordan
30.20 1:05.16 1:41.63 2:18.94

2:56.65 3:34.15 4:11.75 4:49.89
5:27.33 6:02.93

BSY 1311 6:06.07Winston Wu
31.03 1:06.98 1:44.54 2:21.98

2:59.03 3:36.51 4:14.21 4:52.75
5:30.56 6:06.07

Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 131 19:52.76Kenny Clark
26.77 1:06.29 1:43.08 2:20.46

2:55.89 3:31.83 4:08.59 4:44.44
5:21.07 5:57.75 6:34.70 7:12.08
7:49.32 8:26.03 9:03.27 9:39.74

10:15.27 10:52.32 11:28.57 12:06.07
12:42.77 13:17.70 13:54.47 14:32.11
15:08.46 15:44.74 16:20.81 16:57.01
17:33.07 18:09.45 18:45.12 19:19.56 19:52.76

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 141 1:02.82Ned Smith
29.76 1:02.82

NCY 132 1:04.36Ben Madan
31.29 1:04.36

NCY 143 1:06.26Nick Suarez
32.57 1:06.26

UN 144 1:07.67Mikey Rivas
33.25 1:07.67

NFAF 135 1:07.77Marcus Gromofsky
33.87 1:07.77

NFAF 146 1:07.93Jack Sedito
33.57 1:07.93

BSY 147 1:09.16Roan Riordan
33.83 1:09.16

BSY 138 1:11.52Winston Wu
34.85 1:11.52

UN 149 1:13.77Panos Ketonis
35.23 1:13.77

SMST 1310 1:13.85Adam Tomczyk
35.52 1:13.85

BSY 1411 1:14.73Amir Alibali
36.52 1:14.73

NCY 1312 1:16.42Jack Greiner
37.47 1:16.42

NCY 1313 1:20.70Andrew Yuan
39.72 1:20.70

NCY 13*14 1:22.16Jack Marshall
40.97 1:22.16

BSY 14*14 1:22.16Jesus Parra
SMST 1316 1:26.50Riley Sheppard
SMST 1317 1:29.78Robert Malgioglio
NCY 1418 1:29.85Jack Flavin

43.84 1:29.85
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC 1319 1:30.08Dimitris Panayotopoulos
44.09 1:30.08

NCY 1320 1:30.35Leto Tarateta
44.44 1:30.35

STAM 1421 1:35.38Joaquin Monteclaro
44.79 1:35.38

NCY 1322 1:35.84Drew Logsdon
46.36 1:35.84

BSY 13--- DQMatthew Valdovinos
48.36 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 2:36.97Nick Suarez
35.33 1:14.55 1:55.72 2:36.97

TP 132 2:37.63Cameron Kosak
36.83 1:16.46 1:56.92 2:37.63

UN 143 2:38.00Alex Ozonoff
35.45 1:15.37 1:57.02 2:38.00

NCY 134 2:40.47Ben Madan
35.92 1:16.45 1:59.11 2:40.47

NFAF 145 2:40.55Jack Sedito
35.80 1:17.13 1:58.81 2:40.55

NCY 136 2:42.68Sumner Pellegrini De Paur
35.12 1:15.01 1:58.50 2:42.68

BSY 137 2:47.56Sriharsha Vangeepuram
36.86 1:20.12 2:03.31 2:47.56

NFAF 148 2:56.28Gavin Buttafuoco
38.74 1:23.60 2:10.63 2:56.28

NCY 149 2:57.67Finn Regan
39.12 1:24.44 2:11.70 2:57.67

NCY 14--- DQAngelo Alfaro
41.51 1:26.71 2:14.54 DQ

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 131 1:01.94Raj Padda
28.72 1:01.94

UN 142 1:02.83Strider Bennett
28.26 1:02.83

UN 143 1:03.23Aiden Lein
29.58 1:03.23

NFAF 144 1:04.12Jack Sedito
29.49 1:04.12

BSY 135 1:04.27Justin Wu
30.24 1:04.27

NFAF 136 1:06.27Marcus Gromofsky
30.28 1:06.27

FFLY 137 1:07.75Nathaniel Kwait
31.63 1:07.75

BSY 148 1:09.01Roan Riordan
31.44 1:09.01

NFAF 139 1:11.16Andrew Sypko
31.96 1:11.16

UN 1410 1:11.28Ryan Cammarano
33.04 1:11.28

BSY 1411 1:14.68Amir Alibali
33.51 1:14.68

SMST 1312 1:16.39Ryan Youngcourt
35.78 1:16.39

NFAF 1413 1:17.21Gavin Buttafuoco
34.74 1:17.21

NCY 1314 1:17.76Jack Greiner
35.99 1:17.76

BSY 1315 1:21.25Sriharsha Vangeepuram
35.35 1:21.25

BSY 1316 1:43.74Nikhil Shankar
47.10 1:43.74

Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 141 5:12.31Jack Sedito
32.75 1:11.26 1:53.48 2:33.15

3:16.93 4:01.03 4:37.82 5:12.31
NCY 132 5:49.17Jack Greiner

37.48 1:22.18 2:06.64 2:50.33
3:40.36 4:28.85 5:08.79 5:49.17

Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 24.39Korey Barber
NFAF 162 24.66James Lukasik
UN 153 25.27Mike Aiello
NCY 154 25.48Timmy Manzella
UN 155 25.61Cole Williams
NFAF 166 25.88Justin Gasparino
UN 167 26.02Stephen Rivas
UN 168 26.74Aiden Murphy
NFAF 159 27.28Ryan Engel
UN 1510 28.16Shane Miller
BSY 1511 28.55Tobi Cotto
UN 16--- DQRichard Ettinger

Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 1:53.16Joey Nizzardo
26.94 55.88 1:24.60 1:53.16

UN 152 1:56.33Korey Barber
26.70 56.40 1:26.47 1:56.33

UN 153 1:58.17Griffin Trygg
27.25 57.55 1:27.86 1:58.17

NCY 154 1:59.65Timmy Manzella
27.01 56.74 1:28.10 1:59.65

UN 155 2:00.03Mike Aiello
27.75 58.17 1:29.47 2:00.03

UN 166 2:00.43Stephen Rivas
27.15 57.63 1:29.13 2:00.43

UN 157 2:00.56Cole Williams
28.26 58.39 1:29.62 2:00.56

UN 168 2:02.51Aiden Murphy
28.03 58.85 1:30.29 2:02.51
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(Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 159 2:10.29Shane Miller
29.59 1:02.52 1:36.65 2:10.29

NFAF 1510 2:18.25Ryan Engel
30.03 2:18.25

UN 1611 2:21.14Richard Ettinger
23.77 1:12.16 1:46.36 2:21.14

BSY 1512 2:22.93Tobi Cotto
30.39 1:05.92 1:44.26 2:22.93

Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 161 5:19.90Aiden Murphy
28.38 1:00.21 1:32.78 2:06.02

2:38.78 3:11.35 3:44.00 4:16.62
4:49.40 5:19.90

UN 162 5:45.21Stephen Rivas
29.40 1:02.84 1:37.90 2:13.58

2:48.67 3:25.45 4:01.08 4:36.40
5:10.55 5:45.21

Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 161 18:30.22Aiden Murphy
28.08 1:00.54 1:34.01 2:07.98

2:42.34 3:16.46 3:50.38 4:25.41
4:59.71 5:33.91 6:08.63 6:42.89
7:17.09 7:51.74 8:25.76 9:00.06
9:36.03 10:11.06 10:44.89 11:19.51

11:54.23 12:28.14 13:01.35 13:34.97
14:08.08 14:41.51 15:14.85 15:47.94
16:21.25 16:54.68 17:28.06 18:00.90 18:30.22

Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 1:02.42Korey Barber
30.58 1:02.42

UN 152 1:03.33Griffin Trygg
30.92 1:03.33

UN 153 1:07.87Cole Williams
33.35 1:07.87

NFAF 164 1:08.03Justin Gasparino
33.14 1:08.03

NFAF 165 1:08.62James Lukasik
32.84 1:08.62

BSY 156 1:19.03Tobi Cotto
38.17 1:19.03

Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 2:33.35Joey Nizzardo
35.70 1:15.52 1:54.73 2:33.35

UN 162 2:34.36Stephen Rivas
34.68 1:13.02 1:53.48 2:34.36

UN 153 2:45.69Shane Miller
37.26 1:20.00 2:02.74 2:45.69

NFAF 154 2:55.97Ryan Engel
37.90 1:22.42 2:09.55 2:55.97

UN 155 2:56.11William Briand
38.38 1:22.72 2:10.11 2:56.11

Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 58.54William Briand
27.68 58.54

UN 152 1:00.41Joey Nizzardo
29.08 1:00.41

NCY 153 1:01.74Timmy Manzella
28.43 1:01.74

UN 154 1:03.55Griffin Trygg
29.43 1:03.55

Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 4:51.53Cole Williams
30.38 1:04.21 1:42.11 2:18.63

3:03.29 3:48.53 4:20.38 4:51.53
UN 152 5:16.29Shane Miller

34.60 1:15.30 1:56.61 2:36.89
3:23.79 4:07.50 4:42.89 5:16.29


